VIll GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
§ SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA S

FISHDS  /AQUA)

TecHEE PSFARME™

GLOBAL
GLOBAL == \§ 74

22-24
o C TO B E R' 2 5 f.;' e BRANCH EXHIBITION

SAINT PETERSBURG OPERATOR
EXPOFORUM EC




8800100 0100 / 7787

-r;lq-‘..h.

* KELIB3K - BO3BPAT 4ACTW PACXO/10B 3A MOKYMKW bOHYCHBIMU BAJLITAMMU [M@%&GB B MECAILL), H.AHM_GHHEM bIMK B
PAMKAX ~ «MPOTPAMMbI  JIO/IbHOCTW ~ ANA  KJMEHTOB,  AB/AIOWMXCA  JAEPKATEAAMM_ BAHKOBCKMX  KAPT
AO  «POCCE/IbXO3BAHK», MPU YCOBMM EXXEMECSYHON AKTWBALIMW 5 KATETOPUI MOKYIOK. BAMTBF: A6GIYIIHbl 1A

OBMEHEHA HA PYBJIM ([0 5000 BAIJIOB B MECSILL) NP OBOPOTAX 10 CYETY KAPTbI OT 10000 PYB/IEW B MECALL M0 KYPEY-.

KOHBEPTALIAW B COOTBETGTBMH C YC/10BUAMM MPOTPAMMbI WA A1/19 KOMITEHCALLAM MOKYIKK U3 KATAJIOTA.

** KAPTA TUTATEXHBIX CMCTEM MWP, UNIONPAY. TAPU®OHBIW MIAH «CBOSI KAPTA MJIOC». BbINYCK W OBC/YXMBAHUE
B COOTBETCTBUH C IECTBYHLLIMMMU TAPUDAMM BAHKA.

PEKNAMA. HE ABNAETCA OMEPTOM. UHOOPMALIUA JEMCTBUTENBLHA HA 01.10.2025. MOJIPOBHOCTA OB YC/IYTAX, TAPU(AX
W MEPAX BE30MACHOCTH MO TENEGOHY 8 800 100-0-100, HA CAUTE WWW.RSHB.RU U B OGUCAX AD «POCCE/IbXO3BAHK».
A0 «POCCENbXO3bAHK». [EHEPAJIBHAS IMLLIEH3WA BAHKA POCCHM No 3349 OT 12.08.2015.




=Y '25 GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

THANKS PARTNERS AND SPONSORS

FOR GENEROUS SUPPORT OF
GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

" RUSSIAN
AGRICULTURAL BANK

M FsA

(% SBER

>or
ULTRAFISH

N | LOGISTICS | TR

EEEEEEE

AURORA

(/9@ NORNICKEL

&% MELKOM | &% AQUAREX

GROUP OF COMPANIES

)

LIMKORM
AQUA

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

®NAVADA

GENERAL SPONSOR

BUSINESS PROGRAM PARTNER

SPONSOR BANK

REGISTRATION ZONE PARTNER

PARTNER

PARTNER

FOOTBALL MATCH PARTNER

INDUSTRY PARTNER
OF THE EXHIBITION

GENERAL PARTNER OF

OFFICIAL PARTNER OF

PARTNER OF

GENERAL PARTNER OF

FISH TECH GLOBAL

OFFICIAL PARTNER OF
FISH TECH GLOBAL

www.seafoodexporussia.com



»:»
ULTRAFISH

PRODUCTION | LOGISTICS | TRADE

[=] 3re [m]
fﬁ'b’b'l'-#'

P

www.ultrafish.ru

Premium products

Modern manufacturing in Russia

Supply chain management

High-quality raw materials, in-house
research and development




7 GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Contents

EVENT PArtNers ... 1
OFficial GreB NG . uiciiieecieeeiieeee ettt e e eee e e aeeeeeees 5
Media Partners ......oooieeiiieeieeeeeee ettt ettt e 7
EXhIibition FIOOr Plan....ccueiiiiiiiieiiceteeee ettt 8
Alphabetical List of EXNibitors......ccccveieeciiiieciieeceeeceeee e, 15
List of Exhibitors by Product INAeX.......ccccveeeeiiiiiiiiiieeiee e 45

www.seafoodexporussia.com

3



2024-2025:

e restoring the populations of rare fish species

« conducting scientific research
o restoring ecosystems
« cooperating with wildlife refuges




VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

llya Vasilyevich
Shestakov

Head of the Federal Agency for Fisheries

Dear colleagues!

| am pleased to welcome you to the VIII Global
Fishery Forum & Seafood Expo Russial!

This key event fosters dialogue within the indus-
try and brings together government and business to
address the pressing challenges facing the fisheries
sector.

Seafood Expo Russia showcases the latest
achievements across the entire value chain - from
catch to the production of ready-to-eat products.

Today, we are witnessing growing global de-
mand for fish and seafood, as well as strengthening
international cooperation in scientific research and
the reproduction of aquatic biological resources.
A vivid example is the Great African Expedition -
the largest international scientific project aimed at
supporting fisheries in the countries of the conti-
nent. We share a common goal: to ensure global
food security while preserving fish stocks for future
generations.

The central theme of 2025 is fish consumption.
It carries important social significance, emphasizing
the benefits of fish and seafood for human health.
This topic will be in focus at the plenary session
“Global Fish Consumption: Growth Drivers, Produc-
tion Opportunities.”

| am confident that the event will provide an
opportunity to discuss the most pressing issues,
including the modernization of fisheries and the
economic efficiency of the industry, and to devel-
op proposals for technological and human resource
support, as well as for the sustainable development
of fishery and aquaculture.

| wish you productive discussions, valuable busi-
ness contacts, and successful implementation of
both current and future projects!

www.seafoodexporussia.com

5



THE LARGEST
agro-industrial complex
in the Republic of Belarus

Production of compound feeds and premixes for fish,
including valuable species

ullap g

trout sturgeon




Y)'25 GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIl GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

WE THANK OUR PARTNERS

FOR THEIR GENEROUS SUPPORT OF
GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

PYCCKASA
MEAWAXONAWHT

FISHNEWS =bibd

AAAAAAAAAAA

GENERAL INDUSTRY
MEDIA PARTNER

OFFICIAL INDUSTRY
MEDIA PARTNER

MEDIAPALUBA

=== KOPABEN.PY

S22 ynpaBaal penytayuel

STRATEGIC INDUSTRY
MEDIA PARTNER

Portr\ﬁvs

MULTIMEDIA KEY INDUSTRIAL
PARTNER MEDIA PARTNER
‘(\\4\ pl ’54
AS758
MBW- s \ mMenma PbIB
%KOPMA ‘::‘&sﬁ‘a'; '\ e/ CC()epa rpynna X°3
s 77
&3 el TOHMKA
I = A
ood sml B ez AETERYE MPONAN
m PRo busnec 72 TARANARHGR
e Qd
{ f" - FISH =
e %% PORTAL
L= AKAAEMMUSA RU=—
sao ATP KPMMO9PPOCT

MOCTABLLVIKIA MALLIH
« OBOPY[IOBAHUSA

SEA FOOD EXPO MAGAZINE

Aqua Life Of Tiirkiye

SUDOSTROENIE INFO

www.seafoodexporussia.com



/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIlI GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM

& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

LOUNGE LOUNGE

W14

% MENKOM

TPYNTA KOMRAWMA
. m

LIMKORM

us
Anam

BHO

$BHBK

LLEEHTPAJIbHbIA NMPOXOA / MAIN AISLE

h

T18

/\guucvepuﬂ

MEDIA
PARTNERS'
ZONE

FISH

o - -
a

=

GLOBAL m___ 110 mm
LOUNGE ZONE LOUNGE ZONE

AQUA
FARM

‘ FISH TECH GLOBAL
CMEUMNANTN3NPOBAHHASA SKCIMO3ULINA CYOJOCTPOEHUA, CYJOPEMOHTA, OBOPYIOBAHNA
U NMPUBPEXXHOW MHOPACTPYKTYPbI 1151 PbIBOMPOMBILLIIEHHOM OTPACIIN
SPECIAL EXPOSITION OF SHIPBUILDING, SHIP REPAIR, EQUIPMENT
AND INSHORE INFRASTRUCTURE FOR FISHERY INDUSTRY




7 GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

MJ1AH BBICTABKW (naBunboH G)
EXHIBITION FLOOR PLAN (PAVILION G)

LOUNGE

KN C
. mm mm K MonenbHbIM KOMHaTaMm
X6

Walkway to prayer rooms
 xa-a | xa-2 [ x3-4 | x3-2 | H28-H29

LLEEHTPAJIbHBIA NMPOXOA / MAIN AISLE
T9
-

s4
>
ULTRAFISH

OKEAHPLIE®NIOT

SWOOY ONILIIN

O O
m m
(@)
S_
OU)
L=
_U;U
>>
E =
< O
n Z

SINOOY ONILIIN

BMMYd1OWM13d
NOILVHLSIO3Y

. AQUA FARM GLOBAL
CMEUMNATIN3NPOBAHHASA 3KCMO3ULIMA MHOYCTPUN AKBAKYJIbTYPbI
SPECIAL EXPOSITION OF AQUACULTURE INDUSTRY

@ Bb10B VM NMEPEPABOTKA, CBEIT POAYKLIM,
rOTOBAS MPOAYKLNS, IOTUCTUKA U XPAHEHVE npoxoa K Maeunbouy F
CATCHING AND PROCESSING, PRODUCT DISTRIBUTION, walkway to Pavilion F
FINAL PRODUCTS, LOGISTICS AND STORAGE

www.seafoodexporussia.com 9



/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIl GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

[MJTAH BBICTABKW (naBunboH F)
EXHIBITION FLOOR PLAN (PAVILION F)

LOUNGE

4 L10[Lo|L8] L7
K8
a w
KoHndepeHu,-30Ha ‘% E 2 E % E H
Conference Area A d g1 =

J8
QINGDAO
“ =

FISH TECH d
GLOBAL

CKUNATEX
~~~~~~~~~~ 2|

ORGANIZERS’
OFFICE

FISH TECH GLOBAL

= CMEUNATINSNPOBAHHASA SKCMNMO3NLIMA CYOOCTPOEHUA,
CYLOPEMOHTA, OBOPYOBAHUSA N NMPUBPEXXHOW
MHOPACTPYKTYPbI 19 PbIEOMPOMBILUIEHHOW OTPACU
SPECIAL EXPOSITION OF SHIPBUILDING, SHIP REPAIR, EQUIPMENT
AND INSHORE INFRASTRUCTURE FOR FISHERY INDUSTRY

. BblJ1IOB U MEPEPABOTKA, CEbIT MPOAYKLIUN,
rOTOBAA NMPOAYKLUA, NOTMCTUKA U XPAHEHUE
CATCHING AND PROCESSING, PRODUCT DISTRIBUTION,
FINAL PRODUCTS, LOGISTICS AND STORAGE




VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

¥)'25 GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

E8

@

MOPEOAOP

CONTACTS
EXCHANGE

J2

H2
<o

Ipynna ®OP

D2
G shifude

D3
RS
BOHrOMLHAS
VKUSMAN

MEDIA PARTNERS’ ZONE

BMNVYd1OM13d
NOILVHLSIOFY

U O
M m
L)
S_
O(/)
=
-UE
>>

_|
J:_
< O
n Z

npoxop K NMaeunboHy G
walkway to Pavilion G

PHOTOZONE

7~

>
o
1]
=
=
g
o
g
[a]
]
=

npoxop K 3anam
[enoBoii nporpaMmmbl
walkway

to Business program

www.seafoodexporussia.com

1



&% AQUAREX &2 MELKOM

FEED FROM
THE INDUSTRY
/// LEADER
=

X

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

PAVILION STAND

G wis

aquarex@melkom.ru| 8 (4822) 36-03-35



="/'25 GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIl GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM

& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

OBLLWAA CXEMA MEPOTNPUATUA

1 3ANTI0B AEOBOW MPOIrPAMMBI

GENERAL PLAN OF THE EVENT
AND SCHEME OF BUSINESS PROGRAM HALLS

Walkway to prayer rooms

H28-H29
O

@ NFoPOINT MACCAX / PASSAGE  [FIETN @ INroPoNT -

3AN1 OGULIMATIBHBIX
JIALL U CMIUKEPOB MPECC-LEHTP
KOH‘gi‘J’_IEHU-' OFFICIALSAND | PRESS CENTER
SPEAKERSLOUNGE | o0~ o

HALL G22-G24

D2

KOH®EPEHLI-
3AN
HALL

PACIMUUCAHMUE
DENOBOW NPOrPAMMBI
BUSINESS PROGRAM
SCHEDULE

www.seafoodexporussia.com

13



. _ % KPACHOF 30JI0TO

) ——— TPY KOMITAHUM

. :".‘ 5 F
¥ > o3 L
o

-

.: . ': .. :
: =re N L 3
! 8, i . st
il 5\ "
ot 2 A
LA~ t ¥ ¥ ri by !
el R
" "’-L“ 1 - S
‘us ~3 W o 3
c'. B i
. By A )
- 1 = 4 Al N\
o.‘.‘ (.3 e oo '._._ i e .
. = i Bl N v
- e %
o \ &
| Al )
f { .'u :
3

# BORN IN THE PUREST SEAS,
SERVED ON YOUR TABLE

*

et

.
--'-
------------

REDGOLDGROUP.RU



' GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Alphabetical

List of Exhibitors

www.seafoodexporussia.com 15




In business everything
IS in its place

Marking for working
with [Chestny ZNAK

Mercury for working
with regulated products

Ko n t u r PEKJIAMA 16+,A0 «[® «CKB KOHTYP», OTPH 1026605606620,
620144, EKATEPUHBYPT, HAPOLIHO BOJIW Y1, 19A.




1 /\7/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Pav.

% n ,E:-’ ADAMBIO, LLC, Russia, Moscow ;@ .
N 4 J=raniize  Aqua- and Mariculture G us
Adam +74950858585 oy
ADEC AKVARYUM SAN. iNS. iTH. fa .
- /AQUA\  Aqua- and M It
Ode VE iHR. A.S., JSC, Tirkiye, Mugla PeFARmme U ana aricurture, G x17

GLOBAL, H H
+905335766846, adeclss.com N—> Catching and Processing

naemaasoas  ADLER, PEDIGREE TROUT FARM, JSC, oA\
a AunEP Russia, Sochi J=Eariize  Aqua- and Mariculture G X9

+786222431011, forelevoe-hozyaistvo.ru

ADOMAT, LLC, Russia, Svetly
7A ADOMAT o ' Shipbuilding and Ship repair F H5
'/‘\ TPEREEELE +79632963454, adomat.ru el P repal
AGROFEED AGROFEED , LLC, Russia, Yasnogorsk )
Aqua- and Mariculture G u15
+74872254713, agrofeed.ru q
AGUAMARINA AGENTES ADUANALES,
Venezuela, La Guaira Logistics & Storage F D4
+584241395221
AKSOID, LLC, Russia, Barnaul
' ! ' Equipment and Components G R19
g +73852353953,+73852500858, aksoid.ru aulp P
AKSOID
AKVAPLAST PLASTIK VE DENIZCILIK
0 SANAYI VE TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI, JSC, @}\ )
s ) . J=rarvize  Aqua- and Mariculture G u1z
AKVAPLAST  Turkiye, Izmir Province N

+902324780288, akvaplast.com.tr

ALL-RUSSIAN ASSOCIATION OF FISHERIES
R npl‘la ENTERPRISES, ENTREPRENEURS AND o
==s EXPORTERS (VARPE) , NPO, Russia, Moscow

+74952521045, varpe.org

ZN Catchi dP ing,
( \ ALTAY FISH, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok atching E,m . ro.cessmg
@ ' Product Distribution, G X2
e d +79046288800, altayfish.com o
S Logistics & Storage
AL TTNDTI FI/© ALTINBILEK, JSC, Turkiye, Eskisehir @
ALl LINDLLEN }‘1 FARMZ® C G Y12
+902222361399, abms.com.tr &y
n AMEO-ZAPAD, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg ) . . .
Shipbuilding and Ship repair F D1
4 AMOO +78124072353, uprawa.ru P 9 prep
) ) AMSAR, CASPIAN COAST,
Is(é\lE:EI}MMCKMMD Russia, Kizliyar Aqua- and Mariculture F E4

+78126760100

ANATOLY ANATOLYEVICH SKRIPNICHENKO,

a Catching and Processin
/\ SP, SP, Russia, Kerch Producthistribution ” F L10
Rl +79787328210

www.seafoodexporussia.com



18

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

X AHMOH

£

—

ORGP OF GRS

ANTEY

00 APXAHIENIbCKUE
o BOAOPOC/IN

= MEPEPABOTKA C1918

Aqua Life Of Turkiye

m apKTUYecKue
m Bopopocnm

017 300POBbA U KPACOTbI

W ASALT

TRADING

EST2019 N

AURORA

’o‘)eMD,,"'
O %,

BSC

icky,

el
Grpuno®

é

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

ANION, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74959892995, anion-msk.ru

ANTEY, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
+74232320636, antey.group

AOVK, JSC, Russia, Arkhangelsk
+78182693776, av1918.ru

AQUA AMAZONIA, Venezuela, Caracas
+58 412 3266261, aquamazoniaexports.com

AQUA LIFE OF TURKEY DERGISi, Tiirkiye, Izmir _/AQuA)

JEFARMES
+9005354879035, aqualifeofturkey.com.tr &y
AQUACULTURE GROUP, LLC, Belarus, Minsk m
+375293051434,+375293061434,+37529666  J<raniize
0161, aquaculture.by g
ARKHANGELSK SEAWEED FACTORY, LLC,
Russia, Arkhangelsk
+78003024494, vodoroslionline.ru,ab1918.ru
ARKHANGELSK TRAWL FLEET, JSC, Russia,
Arkhangelsk
+78124485424, oaoatf.ru
ASAKUA SU URUNLERI INSAAT _
SANAYI VE DIS TICARET LIMITED ;‘@*
SIRKET]I, LLC, Turkiye, Izmir NG
+79005314050,+902324359011, asakua.com
A-SALT TRADING, LLC, Russia, Saint m
Petersburg PErARMIS
+78124497767, a-salt.com g
ASTRAKHAN STATE TECHNICAL
UNIVERSITY, Russia, Astrakhan
+78512614366, astu.org
ATLANTIS. GC, LLC, Russia, Kaliningrad
+74012570257, atlantis-company.ru
AURORA, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74951425950, aurora-np.ru
AVANGARD GROUP, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74956405182, avngr.ru
AVZS - P, LLC, Russia, Moscow Eﬂ@m
+74956482626, avzvet.ru NG
BALTIC SHIPREPAIR COMPANY , LLC, Russia, =

Kaliningrad
+74012357401, bscprofi.ru

Sector

Equipment and Components
Catching and Processing,

Aqua- and Mariculture,

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Other

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Equipment and Components

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Equipment and Components

Aqua- and Mariculture

Other

Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing

Product Distribution

Aqua- and Mariculture

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

R15

T8

H6

D4

Y8

X19

H6

H6

W18

X18

W13

H5

R5

Y15

H5



VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

/V\

BAJTTUUCKMMA

BEPET,

‘BNBC

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

BONAKA APK
AQUACULTURE

CASPIAN DELICACIES

Z orey
LLICMC

LeHTp CHCTeMbI MOHUTOPUHTA
PbI60NOBCTBA M CBAM

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

BALTIISKIY BEREG, TD, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78123350402, baltbereg.com

BELARUS NATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY A@)\
CORPORATION, CJSC, Belarus, Minsk PSEARVIES
+375175554052, bnbc.by =
BELOMOR, SPK RK, AGRICULTURAL

INDUSTRIAL COOPERATIVE FISHING

COLLECTIVE FARM, Russia, Arkhangelsk

+78182657004,

BIG FISH , ASSOCIATION, m
Russia, Semikarakorsk PSRN
+79281912662, g
BIOCOL, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg E@ﬂv
+78123200838, biocolor.ru %

BOICOV A.V., IE, Russia, Podolsk
+79299080145,+79299080221, fishwaste.ru

BONAKA, LLC, Russia, Krasnodar
+79604748005, apk.bonaka.ru

BOOSTERRUS, LLC,
Russia, Odintsovo
+74959887626, booster-rus.ru

BRC MARINE PRODUCTS, India, Dibrugarh
brcmarines.com

BUILDING AND REPAIR OF SMALL-CAPACITY
FLEET, LLC, Russia, Svetly
+74015232992,

BULUNSKOE, MUP, Russia, Yakutsk
+79248786921,

CAKIR FISHING EQUIPMENTS, LLC, Py
Tarkiye, Mugla PEFARMIZ®
2y
+905336897348, cakirfishing.com ~
CASPIAN DELICACIES, LLC, Russia, Astrakhan /AR
+79997247475,+74996477149, ikra-osetraru  \ioy

CENTRE OF FISHERY MONITORING
AND COMMUNICATIONS, CFMC, Russia,
Moscow

+74956635142, cfmc.ru

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & StorageDeep
Processed Products

Aqua- and Mariculture

Catching and Processing,
Deep Processed Products

Other, Aqua- and Mariculture

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Deep Processed Products

Catching and Processing

Aqua- and Mariculture

Shipbuilding and Ship repair,
Equipment and Components,
Aqua- and Mariculture

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

Catching and Processing

Aqua- and Mariculture

Deep Processed Products,
Aqua- and Mariculture,

Other

T5

us

H6

EN

W20

L7

u18

M2

H3

H5

M4

Y13

J2

T13

www.seafoodexporussia.com

19



EXPORT FOOD
7/

EST.2019

AURORA

AURORA is a company that controls the entire path

of the product: from the extraction of raw materials
in fish areas and domestic production to logistics,
retail solutions and international exports. We do not
just sell products — we ensure their movement at
every stage. This means system-proven stability,
predictability and quality.



EST.2019

THE PATH BEGINS with AURORA

AURORA  combines production (PRO), logistics
(LOGISTIC), export (EXPORT) and retail (FOOD) into a
unified system. This scale allows us to manage complex
processes and turn supply chaos into a clear and
transparent structure.

We work only with natural raw materials extracted in
ecologically clean areas, and ensure their freshness until
the moment the product is on the shelf. Our assortment

includes shrimp, fish, seafood, canned food, EXPOR -

semi-finished products and beverages.

All this is under the control of a unified AURORA system,
in which quality and trust are built into the very
foundation. We create the infrastructure of the food FOOD

market of the future, where each stage is ours.

Russia, Moscow, Kom

. inarka District,
¥ | 5 Admiral Kornilov str.,

+7 (495) 142-59-50  zakaz@aurora-np.ru



<« /\7/'25 GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIlI GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector

P‘,J‘\ FISHs'?
% > COLLECTIVE FARM FISHERY BY V.I. LENIN,
§ E COLLECTIVE FARM, Catching and Processing, G W7
‘;‘\, 5”’7 Russia, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatsky Deep Processed Products
o

+74152238213, kolhozleninakamchatka.ru

COMPOUND FEEDS MAGAZINE, ANO, N
Komeu- : PerEEe
K KShPma Russia, Moscow @ Other G Y7
+74999776584, kombi-korma.ru
CONFREMARCA, Venezuela, San Francisco k@“ A and Mariculture © s
+582614115000, confremarca.com \SLoBAL q
CORPESCA, Venezuela, Caracas Other £ D4
+584242423304, corpesca.net/en
COSEINCA, Venezuela, Caracas
' ' Product Distribution F D4
+58 212 9455296, coseinca.com
MANA SEAFOOD, V | 4
cu SEAFOOD, Venezuela, Cumana Product Distribution F D4

cumanaseafood.com

DALIAN JINSHAN MARINE PRODUCTS
CO.,LTD., LLC, China, Dalian Deep Processed Products F K12
+86041187511167, dljs.com

DALIAN LUCKY SEAFOOD CO.,LTD., LLC,
China, Dalian Catching and Processing F K10
+8641139587568

Wi [ DALIAN RICH ENTERPRISE GROUP CO.,LTD,
Iﬂﬂﬂ_’mﬁl LLC, China, Dalian Catching and Processing G X3-4

RICH GROUP
+8641165874009, richseafood.com
DALLOS, LLC, Russia, Khab k
4) ' » nussla, Rhabarovs Product Distribution G T3
DALLOS +78047004002, dallos.ru
— paLREFTRANS DALREFTRANS, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok o
= Logistics & Storage G W3
INOWTVECODGAN 76107377788, dalreftrans.ru 9 9
:v,; DANLEN DANLEN, LTD, Russia, Saint Petersburg )
%ﬁ'%_; www.danlenru 478123369436, danlen.ru Aqua- and Mariculture G Y19
9 DEBAO (FUJIAN) INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD, LLC,
China, Shishi Catching and Processing G R10
DEBAO +86059588685338
Y DEFA GROUP, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg Catching and Processing,
wp) DEFA R F o HI
GROUP +79998230814, defagroup.com Product Distribution
(0) DERIN SU URUNLERI URETIM /A/&B\
VE TICARET LTD STI, LLC, Turkiye, Mugla Eﬁg@ggﬁ?ﬂv Aqua- and Mariculture G X10
Dg_!’"! +905536176719, derinsu.net g
PEIGOBOARE] —
AQUA\  Aqua- and Mariculture,

"l DESYATOV S.M., IE, Russia, Volgodonsk \/hqua\ . -
: f GLOBAL ,
V +79281155700, ribovodie.ru Deep Processed Products



/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Pav.

DIGITAL NAUTIC, LLC, Russia, Moscow

Digital - - Nautic  +74992868410, +79652505012, Other G U8
+79857691296, digitalnautic.ru
DIVIA-PHARM SAKHALIN, LLC,
o, Russia, Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk Deep Processed Products
DIVIAS PHARM : o oy F DI
+79140978877, +79632895544, Catching and Processing,
divia-pharmsakhalin.com
/) DIVNIY BEREG, LLC, Russia, Kazan Catching and Processin E D10
- +78437920402, divbereg.ru : =
v‘,wv" DON PLUS, KLLC, Russia, Rostov-on-Don Catching and Processing, E o
U 179286233305 Deep Processed Products
2 DONTBATYUSHKA, LLC, m .
» Russia, Rostov-on-Don J=Eariize - Aqua- and Mariculture F EN
OO EiisGliREE +78632510677
DV COMPANY, IE, Russia, Kazan U ﬁ_ \  Aqua- and Mariculture, E D10
+78002011225, dv-caviar.ru NSLOPAL, Deep Processed Products
ECO MORE (RYBMASTER TM), LLC, Logistics & Storage,
@EMAC’@ Russia, Moscow Product Distribution, F J13
+78002010130, rybmaster.ru Catching and Processing
ECO RESOURCE, JSC, Russia, Saint Petersburg @m Aqua- and Mariculture, G X13
+78127777331, ecoresource-agro.ru gLo8A Deep Processed Products
ECODON, FISH FARM, LLC, m Aqua- and Mariculture,
Russia, Rostov-on-Don PEF Catching and Processing, G u12
+79054782243, ecodon-rnd.ru Deep Processed Products
EDELWEISS , LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
! ' ' P t Distributi G X5
L S +74232283110, ewss.ru roduct Distribution
EGOROV L.V., IE, Russia, Rostov-on-Don Catching and Processing, F E11
+79281566936, Deep Processed Products
FURUNO EURUS, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg Catching and Processing, E £13

+78126477025, furuno.ru Shipbuilding and Ship repair
" EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER OF RYAZAN
PASAHCKWIA =~ )
HEHAE SCTIORTA b REGION , Russia, Ryazan Other G u16
+74912971700, exportcenter62.ru

EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER
OF THE SAKHALIN REGION (MCC SFRP
. . Other F D1
(FUND), LLC, Russia, Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk
+74242671901,+74242671903, export65.ru
FAMSUN FAMSUN, LTD, China, Yangzhou /aQUA) _
P ™ Aqua- and Mariculture G un

i IViZ
integrated solution provicer +79034030911, famsun-group.ru &y

www.seafoodexporussia.com 23



SKIPATECH

SHIP DESIGN FOR FISHERIES

)

EFFICIENT RESULTS “

60-m Freshfish Trawler

IMPRESSIVE DESIGNS

60-m Freezer Trawler

;
e
L=

lgzs-f*;.
2t

www.skipatech.ru




/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Pav.

FAR - EASTERN EDERO, FSFI, Russia,
Vladivostok Other G X7
+74232277956, eoasr.ru

FAR EASTERN STATE TECHNICAL FISHERIES
UNIVERSITY, FEDERAL STATE EDUCATIONAL
(&) DANBPLIBBTY3  INSTITUTION OF HIGHER EDUCATION, Other G W13
Russia, Vladivostok
+74232440306, dalrybvtuz.ru

FILTRATION TECH, Turkiye, Izmir

Aqua- and Mariculture G W25
+902322342404, matglobal.tech i

FINNELMA, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersbur: QUA
’>& FINNELMA +79810073’975 ’finnelm’a com ’ E@m g =roult S b

« FISH FACTORY DONSKOY, JSC,
@;Hkgmaﬁ Russia, Novoshakhtinsk Catching and Processing F EN
+79034313144, rkdon.ru

FISH FEED, JSC,

Russia, Astrakhan Aqua- and Mariculture G W15
+78512229975, fish-feed.ru
FISH STYLE, LTD, Russia, Moscow

o ' Product Distribution F J16

+74956744993, fishstyle-group.ru

FISHERING SERVICE, LLC, Russia, Kaliningrad
+74012631040, fishering.com

Equipment and Components,

G T21
Other

FISHERY HOUSEHOLD SOCIALISTICJESKY

PUT, LLC, Catching and Processing,
Russia, Port-Katon Deep Processed Products
+78634223277,

F EN

FISHERY SHIPOWNERS ASSOCIATION,

NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION,
M Esp O Other
ay ussia, Moscow

+74957871627, fsarf.ru

iy FFF FISHFARMFEEDER, LLC, Spain, Vigo m

+79097975810,+34677574750, fffsystems. EEREN®  Aqua- and Mariculture G X4
Fish Farm Feeder ¢om fishfarmfeeder.com =g

FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM
«OSVOBOGDENIE» ARKS, SPK, PK,
Russia, Koida

+78182651549,

Catching and Processing F H6

FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM NAMED AFTER
V.I. LENIN, AGRICULTUAR PRODUCTION
COOPERATIVE, Russia, Khabarovsk
+74214192411, rklenina.com

Catching and Processing G W12

FISHNEWS, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok

h y
FISHNEWS +79147036860, fishnews.ru Other G °

www.seafoodexporussia.com



26

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

22 FISHPLACE

Peiel

>»FISHTRANS

@% Food and Agriculture Organization
of t

Y the United Nations

A
<l
Food Company

FRESH & FROZEN

FCODTEAM

&3 foodTrade

>

FOR Group

INDUSTRIAL PACKAGING OF EXPANDED POIYSTYRENE

&

FOSFOREL

SEAFOOD

[ ¢.moNDINI

A,

GeorgPolymer

i

TEPMEC

Canxr-Metep6ypr

&D

TTIABPbIBTPECT

OTBY (TABPLIEEOM:

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

FISHPLACE.RU, LTD, Russia, Vladivostok
+79089998080, fishplace.ru

FISHTRANS, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74994906516, fishtrans.ru

FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION
OF THE UNITED NATIONS (FAO), Italy, Rome
+390657051, fao.org

FOOD COMPANY, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+79014099966, foodmsk.ru

FOOD TEAM, LLC, Russia, Dmitrov
+74957772177, foodteamco.ru,laksplus.ru

FOODTRADE, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78123333223, foodtrade.su

FOR, MC, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78124930001, for-group.ru

FORMAT, LLC, Russia, Dolgoprydnyi
+74958466772, format-corp.com

FOSFOREL , LLC, Russia, Voronezh
+74732390945, fosforel.ru

G.MONDINI, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+79167042295, gmondini.com

GEORG POLYMER, JSC, Russia, Podolsk
+79169478284, georgpolymer.ru

GERMES, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+79219427459, megasadok.ru

GGKU, IE, Russia, Shakhty
+79085089611

GIT, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78126710440, git-sbb.ru

GLAVRIBTREST , LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74957753405

GLAVRYBVOD, FSBI, Russia, Moscow
+74995188800, glavrybvod.ru

Sector

Other,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & Storage

Logistics & Storage

Other

Product Distribution

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & Storage

Product Distribution

Catching and Processing

Equipment and Components

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & Storage

Equipment and Components

Equipment and Components

Aqua- and Mariculture

Deep Processed Products

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Catching and Processing

Product Distribution

Other

M5

T23

R4

M7

W4

K1

H2

R16

S7

S9

S10

W23

EN

X1

T6

Q3



VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

GLAZAMIERONA

Honest cold

z>
200\
\‘e 2 K4

GIRANIS

ClianstnBlyond

AAL ol 0D £LTT.

=

®

HBER

INARCTICA

INDUSTRY
BN DEVELOPMENT

L | EIENTRE

OF LENINGRAD
J REGION

|

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

GLAZAMIDRONA, SP, Russia, Moscow
+74954098469, glazamidrona.ru

GNEZDO CAFETERIA,
Russia, Kaliningrad

GRAN, LLC, Russia, Volzhsk
+78363143060, zavodgran.ru

GRANIS, LTD,
Russia, Severo-Kurilsk
+784212312194, granis.io

GUANGDONG UNIVERSAL AQUATIC FOOD
CO.,LTD., LLC, China, Huazhou
+8613610392674, gdus.cc

GUANGZHOU CHONSON BEYOND
TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO.,LTD, LTD,
China, Guangzhou

+8613798173334, chonsonbeyond.com

GYUMRIFISH, LLC, Armenia, Erevan
gyumifish.am

HEAD OF K(F)X AZHOGIN A. A, IE,
Russia, Melikhovskaya
+79287685255, pblbHbIN-XyTOP.pd

HULUDAO RONGHAI FOOD CO.,LTD., LLC,
China, Huludao Shi
+86041182805188, chunhefood.cn

IKORIUM, LLC, Russia, Rostov-on-Don
+79614069187, ikorium.com

INARCTICA, Russia, Moscow
+74952589928, inarctica.com

INDUSTRIAS GLOBAL CARIBE 2050,
Venezuela, Puerto La Cruz

INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CENTRE OF
LENINGRAD REGION, ANO IDC LR,
Russia, Saint Petersburg

+78126440122

INPROMAR, Venezuela, La Ensenada
+583056842305, inpromarintl.com

INVERSIONES BUENA VENTURA 2014,
Venezuela, Puerto Santo
+5802122666619, grupo-bv.com

]

»oA
LAQUA
GloaAL

{ LW\
PEFARVIZE
LOBAL

. A .
PSFARVIES

LOBAL,

QUA
&y

Sector

Shipbuilding and Ship repair,
Aqua- and Mariculture,

Product Distribution

Equipment and Components

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Catching and Processing

Equipment and Components

Aqua- and Mariculture

Aqua- and Mariculture

Deep Processed Products

Aqua- and Mariculture

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Catching and Processing

Other

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

W26

HS

H7

D1

X3-1

T15

Y1

EN

K13

u12

us

D4

D1

D4

D4

www.seafoodexporussia.com

27



Q§0MMCTepMﬂ

EQUIPMENT
DELIVERY FOR
FOOD-PROCESSING
INDUSTRY

e FULL CONTROL
OVER EQUIPMENT PRODUCTION
IN CHINESE FACTORIES

e DELIVERY AND CUSTOMS
CLEARANCE

o INSTALLATION, TRAINING,
COMMISSIONING WORK

e 2-MONTH EQUIPMENT WARRANTY

e QUICK SPARE PARTS DELIVERY

OWN
CANNING
PACKAGING
PRODUCTION

MANUFACTURE
OF COMPOSITE PACKAGING
FOR CANNED GOODS
(CANS AND LIDS)

LITHOGRAPHY APPLICATION
CANNING PACKAGING 4L
PRODUCTION UNDER GOST
(GOVERNMENT STANDARDS)

DELIVERY OF YOUR ORDER
WITHIN 7 DAYS

Lamisteria LLC,

phone: +7 495-727-35-67,

mob: +7 925-822-17-90
info@lamisteriya.ru

lamisteriya.ru, lamisteriya-service.ru




VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

N Ees
7"
ISTANBUL FISHERY AND

ANIMAL PRODUCTS
EXPORTERS' ASSOCIATION

KALA RANTA

3 KAMCHATSKIY
MERIDIAN s,

O000*KaHa T
[

Saint Petershurg 1800

A\ KAPRI
' BIOLOCUS

X
A

)
s

S,

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

IRNA, LLC, Russia, Nakhodka
+74236631789,+74236623500, irna-fish.ru

ISTANBUL FISHERY AND ANIMAL PRODUCTS
EXPORTERS' ASSOCIATION , ISTANBUL
EXPORTERS’ ASSOCIATIONS, Tiirkiye, istanbul
+902124540500,
turkishanimalpro.org,iib.org.tr

JINAN SUNPRING MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT /?/A\
AQUA

CO.,LTD, LLC, China, Jinan

+8613256785029, sunpring.com =

PpEFARMIZ®
GLOBAL

KALA RANTA, SC, Russia, Otsanlahti
+79216299744, kala-ranta.ru

KALININGRAD PACKAGE FACTORY, JSC,
Russia, Kaliningrad
+79097905198,

KALININGRAD REGION GOVERNMENT,
STATE GOVERNMENT INSTITUTIONS
OF THE SUBJECTS OF THE RUSSIAN
FEDERATION, Russia, Kaliningrad
+78002013900, gov39.ru

KALININGRAD STATE TECHNICAL
UNIVERSITY, FSBEI HE , Russia, Kaliningrad
+74012995901, klgtu.ru

KAMCHATSKYI MERIDIAN, TD , LLC,
Russia, Vladivostok
+74232281042, kmeridian.ru

KANAT, LLC, Russia, Orel
+74862725321,+74862724069,
orel-kanat.ru

KANAT, 0JSC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78002501288, kanatspb.ru, kaHaT.pd

KAPRI, LLC, Russia, Obninsk
+74991303123, biolocus.pro

KARDINAL, FISHERY COMPANY, LLC,
Russia, Korsakov
+79146406714, kardinal-imunorost.ru

KASIMOVSETESNAST, LLC,
Russia, Kasimov
+79051872439, setka-kasimov.ru

PSFARMES
GLOBAL,

KINTIZMA, LLC, Russia, Yushkozero
+79210186967,+78142330327, kintizma.ru

PEFARMES

RPN feim
G G

Sector

Product Distribution

Other

Aqua- and Mariculture

Aqua- and Mariculture

Equipment and Components

Other

Other

Product Distribution

Equipment and Components,
Shipbuilding and Ship repair,
Aqua- and Mariculture,

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing,
Deep Processed Products

Equipment and Components,
Aqua- and Mariculture

Aqua- and Mariculture

S2

E3

Y14

u7

HS

H5

W13

u2

T17

X20

R7

D1

u16

K4

www.seafoodexporussia.com

29



30

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Kontur

%= KOPABEN.PY

I ynpaBasl penyTtayuel

KOIMIE®

A,

€ Roeobka. Evgerty
Fish peoducts EU 84G

;—»&m
LALLEMANDS

LALLEMAND ANIMAL NUTRITION

AOMMCTGDMH
-
»
Ga
LIAOYU

LIMKORM

AQUA

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

KIVI, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
ENTERPRISE, LLC, Russia, Sevastopol
+79787453228, kivi-tral.com

KONIGSBERGER HANDELSKONTOR, LLC,
Russia, Kaliningrad
+74012570257

KONTUR, JSC, Russia, Ekaterinburg
+78005005080, kontur.ru

KORABEL.RU, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+79214129856, korabel.ru

KORM.COM, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+79265038000

KORMIE, LLC, Russia, Yoshkar-Ola
+79177158777

KOROBKA E.G, IE, Russia, Taganrog
+79281694992

KRUG, LLC, Russia, Rybnaya Sloboda
+79274260818, krug-fish.ru

LAGOPACK, Venezuela, San Francisco
+582614229416, lagopack.com

LAISHEVSKY FISH FACTORY, CJSC,
Russia, Laishevo
+78437828150,

LALLEMAND ANIMAL NUTRITION, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+74992534190,+78127034850,
lallemandanimalnutrition.com/ru/russia/vidy-
zivotnyh/aquaculture/

LAMAR GROUP, Venezuela, Maracaibo
+582617986655, +584246637952,
grupo-lamar.com

LAMISTERIYA, LLC, Russia, Noginsk
+74957273567,+79258221790,

LG GLOBAL SEAFOOD, Venezuela, La Guaira

LIAOYU GROUP CO.,LTD., LTD, China, Dalian
+8613500799478, Ifg.com.cn

LIMKORM GROUP, LLC,
Russia, Shebekino
+78002347113, aqua.limkorm.ru

/AQUA
PEFARMES
GLOBAL,

=

Sector

Shipbuilding and Ship repair,
Equipment and Components

Deep Processed Products

Other

Other

Aqua- and Mariculture

Aqua- and Mariculture

Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing,
Deep Processed Products

Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing

Aqua- and Mariculture

Aqua- and Mariculture

Equipment and Components
Catching and Processing
Catching and Processing,

Deep Processed Products

Aqua- and Mariculture

L2

H5

K8

J21

u20

W17

EN

D10

D4

D10

Y17

D4

T18

D4

W10

U13



JIMHKS P

e
Z

Al

LUXSOL

MAGADANRYBA

FISHING COMPANY

MCS

MARINE
COMPLEX
SYSTEMS

Marine
4 ‘ Technical

N Solutions

d/faCTep®

I'IaKOBKl/I
1

MEDIAPALUBA

&k AQUAREX

MEPKATOP

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
Vil GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name

LINKOR, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+781233127886, linkor.fish

LOS ROQUES 2014, Venezuela, Puerto Santo
+582122666619, grupo-bv.com

LUCKYFISH, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+79650066657,+79502280574, Ifish.ru

LUNSKOYE SEA, LLC, Russia, Nizhniyi
Novgorod
+78002500995, lunskoe-more.com

LUXSOL, NETMAKING FAKTORY, LLC,
Russia, Moscow
+74952230608,+79264466493, luxsolaqua.ru

MAGADANRYBA , CO.,LTD, Russia, Magadan
+74132620961, magadanryba.ru

MARELEC RUS, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74952258618, marelec.com

MARFISH, LLC, Russia, Kaliningrad
+74015235969,

MARINE COMPLEX SYSTEMS, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78124412401, marine-system.ru

MARINE TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC,
Russia, Kaliningrad
+79114757025, marin-ts.com

MARISO-MOSCOW, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+79152227166, mariso-moscow.ru

MARITIME SPB, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78122309453, morspb.ru

MASTER UPAKOVKI, LLC,
Russia, Vladivostok
+74232500139, masterpak-dv.ru

MEDIAPALUBA, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+79111962362, paluba.media

MELKOM, GC/ AQUAREX, JSC, Russia, Tver
+74822360335, aqua-rex.ru

MERKATOR, JSC, Russia, Ufa
+79178061481,

m
PEFARM llv

Sector

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Product Distribution,

Deep Processed Products

Deep Processed Products

Aqua- and Mariculture

Catching and Processing

Equipment and Components

Catching and Processing

Equipment and Components

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & Storage

Other

Equipment and Components

Other

Aqua- and Mariculture

Deep Processed Products

55

D4

J3

L4

W22

W6

R17

H5

E12

H5

J15

K9

S15

K15

W14

J14

www.seafoodexporussia.com

31



>»FISHTRANS

SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT
COMPANY

CARRIER OF FISH AND SEAFOOD

Get Prices TG Channel



VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

% MGMIogistic

MOREODOR

iS5 MOPE CHACTb

A

MORMER

MORSKOYE DOSTOYANIE

Mosstroy-31

group of the companies

?‘ Mn-Te)FHOl'IOFM!A

AVANGARD
= =

IPMAL,

Choy®

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

MGM LOGISTIC, LLC, Russia, Khimki
+74954191133,+79296881808, mgmlogistic.ru

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD OF
ROSTOV REGION, Russia, Rostov-on-Don
+78632184367, mcx.donland.ru

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD OF
THE REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN , Russia, Kazan
+78432217600, agro.tatarstan.ru

MIYSSKYI LIMAN, CJSC, Russia, Taganrog qug____l&
+79289028982, miuss-liman.ru \SLOBAL)

MOREODOR, LLC, Russia, Moscow

+74952314249, moreodor.ru

MORESNAST-2, LLC, Russia, Murmansk m
+78152700765, +79113000765, E@ﬂv

+79212810002, ms-2.ru

MORETRON, Russia, Murmansk
+78152787100, moretron.ru

MOROZOVA VIKTORIYA VIKTOROVNA, IE,
Russia, Shakhty
+79185297547,

MORSKOY MERIDIAN, LTD,
Russia, Moscow
+74952257642, mormer.ru

MORSKOYE DOSTOYANIE, LLC,
Russia, Vladivostok
+79147037032, morskoedostoyanie.ru

MOSSTROY-31, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74957973131, ms31.ru

MP-TECHNOLOGIES KALININGRAD, LLC,
Russia, Kaliningrad
+79673569857, mp-tek.ru

MPZ AVANGARD, LLC, Russia, Magnitogorsk
+73519330301, mMn3aBaHrapg.po

MURMAN, LLC, Russia, Murmansk
+79217776778, murman.org

MURMAN SEAFOOD, LLC, Russia, Murmansk
+78152263910,+79216675000,
murmanseafood.ru

Sector

Logistics & Storage

Other

Other

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Catching and Processing

Product Distribution

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Equipment and Components

Equipment and Components

Deep Processed Products,
Catching and Processing,

Deep Processed Products

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & Storage,
Deep Processed Products

Equipment and Components

Equipment and Components,
Aqua- and Mariculture,

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

M6

EN

D10

EN

E8

W24

S16

EN

T4

M8

S13

S21

H10

E7

R1

www.seafoodexporussia.com

33



34

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

NE=1

3355 MARLING

OFI Sirvee

NAVICO

NAM VIET CORPORATION

PhIEHLIA
2ANAC *

POAUHY CNAC!

NAUTIC
RUS <=

NAVAD

NE >~ MA

TASTE GOOD

.v’ Hecce Ierepdypr

90€To,

@\ FESOaR
Ningbo Today Food

WANMA

NOREBO

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

MURMANSK SEA FISH PORT, JSC,
Russia, Murmansk
+78152287222, mmrp.ru

N-51, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78123260535, n51.ru

NAGIBIN S.P., IE, Russia, Zhukovskaya
+79289017034

NAM VIET CORPORATION (NAVICO), JSC,
Vietnam, Long Xuyen
+842963834060, navicorp.com.vn

NATIONAL FISH INDUSTRY, JSC,
Russia, Moscow
+74951070529, fishmsk.ru

NAUTIC RUS, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78126040035, nautic-rus.ru

NAVADA, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
+79147373236

NE DSARO, FSFI, Russia, Murmansk
+78152287854, seoasr.ru

NEIMA, RK , LLC, Russia, Kingisepp /aqui\
+79992555502 w

NESSE PETERBURG, LLC,

Russia, Saint Petersburg

+78126007921, crt-teh.ru

NIKULOV A.V., IE, o\

Russia, Volgodonsk Eﬁﬁfbﬁ'ﬁ”

+79185400770, pocToB-nobctep.pd ~—

NINGBO TODAY FOOD CO., LTD.,LTD,
China, Ningbo

+86 05748847563,
todayfood.com.cn/cn/index.php

NINGBO WANMA PLASTICS CO.,LTD., JSC,
China, Ningbo
+8657488768635, wanmaroto.com

NOBI, LLC, Russia, Moscow : /houd\
+79265362326, HOGW.pd LY

NOREBO, JSC, Russia, Murmansk
+78002342434,
norebo.ru,borealis.fish, rybnoemenu.ru

Sector

Logistics & Storage

Shipbuilding and Ship repair,
Equipment and Components

Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing

Deep Processed Products

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

Equipment and Components

Other

Catching and Processing,
Aqua- and Mariculture,

Deep Processed Products,
Other

Aqua- and Mariculture

Deep Processed Products

Equipment and Components

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Product Distribution,
Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing

T9

H11

EN

J7

L1

H8

X7

u21

J1

EN

X4-2

R13

u10

T1



1 /\7/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Pav.

>0 NOREG, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg E@ﬂv AdUas and MaTElE G X15
NORE G 78123139119, +79312529154, noreg.pro Retoaa,”  AQUa- and Maricuiture

NORILSK NICKEL, MMC, PJSC,

(;9@ NORNICKEL  Ryssia, Moscow Other

+74957877667, nornickel.ru

NORTEN SHRIMP AND FISH PRODUCT , SN\
! : {AQUA !
Russia, Saint Petersburg J=Eariize  Aqua- and Mariculture E D1

+79817874929, russiandelicacy.com

NORTH KURIL BASE OF SEINER FLEET
(NKB SF), SC, JSC, Russia, Severo-Kurilsk Catching and Processing F E1
+79246897178, skbsf.ru

‘éz‘ OCEANPRODUCT, LTD, Russia, Yuzhno-
‘i“’ Sakhalinsk Catching and Processing F D1
OKEANPRODUCT +79147447398, okeanproduct.ru
oworsk  OHOTSK SHIPYARD, LLC, Russia, Okhotsk
$ SHIPYARD ! ! ! Shipbuilding and Ship repair G W12
+74232253407, osrz.ru . . St
& OKEAN, LLC, Russia, Ryazan L
Product Distribution F J12
OKEAH 74912404604
OKEANRYBFLOT, JSC,
Russia, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatsky Catching and Processing G W1

+74152218316, okeanrybflot.ru
OKEANRYBEFLOT

DI SAT W OKIL-SATO, LTD, Russia, Saint Petersburg Equipment and Components,

"""""""""""""""""""" +78123275737, okil.ru Other © S8
O OMEGA FOOD TECHNOLOGIES, LLC,
— Russia, Mytishchi Deep Processed Products F K6
OMEGA. +74957774298, omega-tech.ru
OMEGA-SEA, LLC, Russia, Magadan Catching and Processin G W11
X +79148603322, omega-sea.ru g 9
ORGANIC FOODS INVESTMENT, LLC, i&ih\ Aqua- and Mariculture,
Russia, Rostov-on-Don J<EARMEe  Catching and Processing, F ET
+78003024015, ofi-caviar.ru ~ Deep Processed Products
ORIENTALHK CO., LTD., LLC, China, Xuzhou
' ! ! ' Equipment and Components G X3-2
Dn_g‘% +86 18952175678, aulp P
OSTROV, LLC 0
‘ e ] /AQuA\ Aqua- and Mariculture,
v Russia, Saint Petersburg PEEARNES G ue

&84 Product Distribution

0STROV +78126481737, ostrovfish.ru
“'
@ OSTROV AQUACULTURA, LLC, N
. /AQUA .
%) Russia, Ardon E“\Efbkai?’frm Aqua- and Mariculture G U6
OSTROV +78126481737, forelgor.ru g

AQUACULTURE

www.seafoodexporussia.com



36

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

'd A0 03EPHOBCKMI
PK3 N255

(

ey

)

),

Lo L Srdacmpu

i) oo
8 | FISHERIES AND
o | AQUACULTURE

B350
[ L
1]

PortN:

IN INFORMATION WAVES!

uuuuuuuuuuuuuu

PROFHOLOD

SAF KO

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

OZERNOVSKY FISH CANNING PLANT 55,
JSC., JSC, Russia, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatsky

+74152434331, salmonica.ru

PACIFIC FISH RESOURCES, CO., LTD,
Russia, Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk
+79147571870, pacific-fish.ru

PACINDUSTRY, LLC, Russia, Noginsk
+74957271190, pacindustry.ru

PEOPLES MINISTRY OF FISHERIES AND
AQUACULTURE OF VENEZUELA, SP,
Venezuela, Caracas

+584248529185, minec.gob.ve

PESCALBA, Venezuela, Cumana
pescalba.gob.ve

PESKADO, LLC, Russia, Tsimlyansk
+79286083834

PETROBALT, DESIGN BUREAU, LTD,
Russia, Saint Petersburg

+78126445688,+78126445686, petrobalt.ru

PIGMENT, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78126452513, pigment.ru

PODGORNOV A.A, IE,
Russia, Bolgar
+79172673167

POLEZNYE PRODUKTY UZHNY REGION, LLC,

Russia, Krasnodar
+78612388344, poleznye-produkty.pro

PORTNEWS MEDIA GROUP, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78125707803, portnews.ru

PREGOL SHIPREPAIR YARD, LLC,
Russia, Kaliningrad
+74012920410, pregol.ru

PROFHOLOD, LTD, Russia, Shchyolkovo
+78005333137, profholod.ru

PTC STEKO, LLC, Russia, Ramenskoye
+79259436560

Sector

Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & Storage

Equipment and Components

Other

Catching and Processing,
Equipment and Components

Catching and Processing

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

Other

Catching and Processing

Deep Processed Products

Other

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

Equipment and Components

Equipment and Components

E1

J5

T18

D4

D4

EN

D1

D10

L6

K11

T19

T16

X15



cr/\7/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector

PTC VERTIKAL, LLC,
Russia, Rostov-on-Don Catching and Processing F EN
+79188505279, dedshukar.ru

PUTRIN S.V., IE, Russia, Bataisk Catching and Processing, E E11
+79286214041 Deep Processed Products
QIHANG FISHING CAGE RUS |, LLC, G

(%5 BAntI%E  Russia, Saint Petersburg JEasiiEe  Aqua- and Mariculture G X16
+78001016768, ghfishing.ru =
QINGDAO JUSHUO TRADING CO.,LTD., LLC,
China, Qingdao Product Distribution G X4-3

+8613792902008

QUE KY FOODS CORPORATION, JSC,
Vietnam, Déng Thap Catching and Processing G M9
+842776561968, quekyfoods.com

RED GOLD GROUP COMPANIES, LLC, . .
Catching and Processing,

mcn&ié’%onor; Russia, Moscow Deep Processed Products © 51
T O ey +74951282424, redgoldgroup.ru P
REFAGROTRANS, LLC, Russia, Moscow Logistics & Storage
REFAGRU % o ' ' G 17
" +74959741000, refagro.ru Equipment and Components,
Equi tand C t
REF-TECHNOLOGIES, LLC, Russia, Murmansk Sg?i:}fd?n anand (;:iporr;er;i:, E 012
—mESP +79212883330, reftex.ru P g P repatt
TEXHOANOruu

Aqua- and Mariculture,

| REICH, JSC, Equipment and Components,
. Russia, Annolovo Catching and Processing, G T24
l +79313472343, reich-germany.pro Deep Processed Products
RIBPRODTORG, SP, Russia, Saint Petersburg Deep Processed Products, r £6
PbGIBI'IPOlJ.TOPF® +79657881151, ribprodtorg.ru Product Distribution
RIFPARK, IE, Russia, Saint P /AQUA
+781249E)7é3zlljs;:‘73’a?:|rnut etersburg E@m Aqua- and Mariculture G W21
o=\
Eaegg ROSTOVRYBCOM, ASSOCIATION,
H—— =i Russia, Rostov-on-Don Other F EN
i
fe——] +78632346593
ROSTRIBA, LLC, Russia, Volgodonsk . .
+788639270041 pOCpr|6agp¢ Catching and Processing F E11
e RPOMKORM, LLC, Russia, Kaliningrad m .
,.—;J... PROfish  +79632985955,+79632985961, Eﬁ\g@g;vfk Aqua- and Mariculture F H5
prom-korm.ru g
(of) RUSMODUS-FEED, LLC, Russia, Beslan @ )
o) JsFARNT=  Aqua- and Mariculture G U9
RUSMODUS.FEED +79897460425, rusmodus-feed.ru &y

RUSSIAN AGRICULTURAL BANK, JSC,
I RS ruraLmank  Russia, Moscow Other
+74957877787, rshb.ru

www.seafoodexporussia.com



38

125

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

RussiaN
CAVIAR HOUSE
L]

<,
@$

o

4’L\ Russian

\ " Fish

>e»{ Company

PYCCKAS

=blbd

Russian
Fishery

pyccKoe
Mope

F= AMOTEK

SAEHWA

CCORRUGATED PACKAGING CO,,LTD.

(% SBER

NOVAYA VYSOTA

Scale®Enterprise

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

RUSSIAN CAVIAR HOUSE, LLC,
Russia, Moscow

+74956633159,
russian-caviar-house.ru,osetr.com

RUSSIAN CRAB, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
+74232643737, russiancrab.ru

RUSSIAN FISH COMPANY, JSC,
Russia, Moscow
+74957757661, rusfishcom.ru

RUSSIAN FISH, MAGAZINE,
EDITORIAL-PUBLISHING BRANCH OF FSBI
“GLAVRYBVOD", Russia, Moscow
+79251212104, rusfishjournal.ru

RUSSIAN FISHERY, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
+74232227878, russianfishery.ru

RUSSIAN SEA, JSC,
Russia, Noginsk
+74956680660

RUSSKAYA BRONYA (BRAND AMOTEK), LLC,
Russia, Bryansk

+78005110099, +74832772373,
amotek-rb.com, rb32.ru

RUSSKIY BEREG, LTD, Russia, Nikolaevka
+79286114783, russkiybereg.ru

3 |

RVK RASKAT, LLC, Russia, Astrakhan
+74954142611, i.raskat-caviar.com

PpSFARMIZ®
GLOBAL

RYBZAVOD MAMADYSHSKIY, LLC,
Russia, Mamadysh
+78556335750,

SAEHWA CORRUGATED PACKAGING
CO.,LTD, LTD, Republic of Korea, Busan
+825183100435, +79147036941,
saehwapackaging.co.kr

SBERBANK, PJSC, Russia, Moscow
+74955005550, sberbank.ru, sberbank.com

SCAFFOLDS PLANT CO. LTD,
Russia, Gatchina
+78124497990, zavodnv.ru

SCALE ENTERPRISE, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74957489970, scale.ru

Sector

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Product Distribution,
Deep Processed Products

Catching and Processing

Product Distribution

Other

Catching and Processing

Deep Processed Products,
Product Distribution

Equipment and Components

Catching and Processing

Aqua- and Mariculture

Catching and Processing

Equipment and Components

Other

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Shipbuilding and Ship repair,
Logistics & Storage

Equipment and Components,
Other

K3

X1

S3

Q2

u3

T2

S17

EN

J17

D10

R8

D1

T12



VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

Sector

@ "ensT
® woon

www.tobikko.ru

€Y ©APBATEP
< N\

—_—

fish company

@EVKD

CEBEP * Tcn

(A SEYANG
@ cchepaisie

(i

C Shifude

T—
4
Q7

P
Academleed

—L=X<"°

SEAHATH CANNING COMPANY,
India, Curtorim
+918326481562, seahath.waimaotong.com

SEASTAR, LLC, Russia, Istra
+79154677207, tobikko.ru

SEAWAY, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78125000565, swfish.ru

SEGMENT, LLC, Russia, Nizhniyi Novgorod
+79625163315, segmentfish.ru

SEVCO, TC, LLC, Russia, Ekaterinburg
+73433753176, sevco.info

SEVER, SPK FCF, Russia, Dolgotshelie
+78182636096

SEVER TSL, LTD, Russia, Ekaterinburg
+79920977140, sever3pl.ru

SEYANG CO., LTD.,
Republic of Korea, Tongyeong-si
+82556437326

SFERA MEDIAGROUP, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78122456770, sfera.fm

SHANDONG MEIJIA GROUP CO., LTD., LTD,
China, Rizhao Shi
+866332982229, rzmeijia.com

SHIFUDO, LTD, Russia, Moscow
+74952314209, +74952314297, shifudo.ru

SHISHI ZHENGYUAN AQUATIC PRODUCT
SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY

DEVELOPMENT CO .,LTD., LLC,

China, Shishi

+86059588490599, zyseafood.en.alibaba.com

SIBBIORESURS, LLC, Russia, Novosibirsk
+73833632542, academfeed.ru

SIGMA MARINE TECHNOLOGY, LTD,
Russia, Khabarovsk
+79084572400, sigma-m-tech.ru

SIKMO, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74954774403, nnekc.pd

Catching and Processing,
Deep Processed Products

Product Distribution,
Deep Processed Products,
Catching and Processing

Product Distribution

Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & Storage

Catching and Processing

Logistics & Storage

Catching and Processing

Other

Deep Processed Products,

Catching and Processing

Deep Processed Products,
Product Distribution,
Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing

Aqua- and Mariculture

Catching and Processing

Equipment and Components

H3

M2

J4

J6

D5

H6

L9

ES5

Y6

X3-3

D2

R12

W19

U1

K14

www.seafoodexporussia.com | 39



/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
Vil GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Pav.

SIMBIA ENGINEERING CO., LTD,

@ Esmlmglgjg Russia, Kaliningrad Shipbuilding and Ship repair F H5
+74012957442, simbia.ru
@ SIRIUS, LTD, Russia, Vladivostok Product Distribution G R2
— —
CUPNYC +79149769193, sirius-vl.ru
SKIPATECH DESIGN, JSC, Russia, Kaliningrad
SKIPA' e ’ hipbuildi d Shi [ F o Ji8
&‘ SHIPDESIGNFORFISHERIE +79062395307’ Sklpatechru S Ip u' Ing an S Ip repalr
SKY SEA, LLC, Russia, Moscow o
174959882608 Product Distribution G W5
SOKHRANIM TRADICII, LLC,
Russia, Kaliningrad
Deep Processed Products F H5
+74012566008, +74012566055, P
+4012566050, sohranimtradicii.ru
SOVEREIGN FISH EXPORTS (PTY), LTD,
SO\H/SHEE!_?ZEJGN South Africa, Cape Town Catching and Processing F LS
+27742913732
SOYUZ-POLYMER, PTK, LLC,
r ‘l Ccolo3 Russia, Kopeisk i
E tand C t G SN
C 1 noavmer +73512101255, +74959819705, AL e St
+78002228515, ptk-sp.ru
SPUTNIK, LLC, Russia, M
G ' Russia, Moscow Product Distribution G T10

+74952601358, sputnik.fish
STAROMIKHAILOVSKY RPK, LLC,

I/\ Logistics & Storage
: O{ Russia, Ivakino 9 9e: G W2

Deep Processed Products
+79200919887, srpk.su P

STOLPOVSKAYA N.V., IE,

Russia, Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk Catching and Processing F D1

+79147447398,

STT MARINE SERVICE, LLC

' f hipbuildi hi .

S" > Russia, Vladivostok (S)t;]pe?u' ding and Ship repair, G S12
'SV"El‘,\q"",;g'EE +74232610971, stt-marine.ru

SUCCESS, LLC, Russia, Rostov-on-Don Eﬂm Aqua- and Mariculture . E11

+79287666654, ycnex161.pd &y .

SUDORYBTEHMASH, LLC, .

. - Equipment and Components,
Russia, Kaliningrad Shipbuilding and Ship repair F HS
A A +79114616229, srtm.pro P g prep

SUMPOT AUTOCLAVE & AUTOCLAVE

SumpPoc’z°  AUTOMATION, LLC, China, Zhucheng Equipment and Components G R11

+865366356951, sumpot.com



VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

& TEXHIKC

)

TEXHONOruA
LHEBOCTOMN bR LENTP NNLIEBR W
pe ANEAETAR

ne%ne paliarwBasiis Npe,

‘q+? bl B ”ko
~ - 2
‘Wg

TENSO|M

. TIHEYEKOM

TRANSIT

Forwarding & Logistics

TRIERA Y Seafood

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

TATFISH TRADEMARK, LLC,
Russia, Kazan
+79274221233

TD IVANCHEV, LLC,
Russia, Voronezh
+79204141749,
td-ivanchev.ru

TECHNEX, LTD, Russia, Ekaterinburg
+73433856583, technex.ru

TECHNOLOGY &1, FAREASTERN CENTER
OF FOOD AND FISH PROCESSING
ENTERPRISES, LLC, Russia, Khabarovsk
+74212615333,+79098093014,
food-fishtechnology.ru

TEHRYBPROM, LLC,
Russia, Kaliningrad
+79114659931, rybtehcentr.com

TENSO-M, WEIGHT MEASURING COMPANY,
JSC, Russia, Lyubertsy
+74957453030, tenso-m.ru

THE MARINE PRODUCTS EXPORT
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY INDIA (MPEDA),
PJSC, India, Cochin

+914842311901, +914842311854,
mpeda.gov.in,ias.nic.in

THREE WHALES, FISH PROCESSING PLANT,
LLC, Russia, Dmitrov
+78002509668, +79173926929, trikita.net

TIKHRYBKOM GROUP, LLC,
Russia, Domodedovo
+74959162381,
tihrybkom.info

TRANSIT, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
+74232795739, transitllc.ru

TRIERA, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
+74232604525

TRITON, LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg
+79650392998, +7931352292,
triton-spb.su

TYMLATSKYI FISHERY FARM, LLC,
Russia, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatsky
+79263382282, kamchatka-omega3.ru

Sector

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution,
Logistics & Storage,
Aqua- and Mariculture

Deep Processed Products,
Product Distribution

Aqua- and Mariculture

Other, Catching and Processing

Equipment and Components

Equipment and Components,
Shipbuilding and Ship repair,

Catching and Processing

Other

Catching and Processing,
Deep Processed Products

Catching and Processing,
Product Distribution

Logistics & Storage

Catching and Processing

Aqua- and Mariculture

Catching and Processing

D10

Y10

u14

Y20

H5

T22

H3

S6

W11

Y4

R6

Y20

E1

www.seafoodexporussia.com

41



42

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

\Y/uLMA

e
ULTRAFISH

PRODUCTION 1 LOGISTICS | TRADE

{YUNIFEED

OUR CODF OF FFFD

UNIFROST

VITYAZ-

ATO
BKY9CMAH
* Viadivostok

sea fishing port

ViadRefTrans

Volga @ Dnepr

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

ULMA PACKAGING, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+78007074939, ulmapackaging.ru

ULTRAFISH, TD, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+74959871000, ultrafish.ru

UNIFEED SU URUNLERI YEM SANAYI o
TICARET A.S., JSC, Turkiye, Izmir Province PEEARIES
+905382300243, unifeed.com.tr ~
UNIFROST , LLC, Russia, Saint Petersburg

+78123371898, unifrost.ru

UNION OF KARELIAN FISHERMEN, NO,
Russia, Petrozavodsk
+78142574300

UNION OF FISHERY COOPERATIVES
KHABAROVSK'S TERRITORY, NPO,
Russia, Khabarovsk

+74212906012

V FINANCIAL AND INVESTMENT MTV
LIMITED COMPANY (DL967), LTD,
Vietnam, Quang Ngéi

+84796799288

V. TIKHOMIROV NIIP, JSC,
Russia, Zhukovskyi
+74955562348, niip.ru

VESTA, JSC, Russia, Moscow
+79169120908

PEFARMES

VIKTA, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
+79147901589, vikta-fish.ru

VITYAZ-AVTO, LLC,
Russia, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatsky
+784152215858, va-salmon.ru

VKUSMAN, LLC, Russia, Moscow
+78002228218, vkusman.pro

VLADIVOSTOK SEA FISHING PORT, OJSC,
Russia, Vladivostok
+74232277210, fishport.ru

VLADREFTRANS, LLC, Russia, Vladivostok
+74232302466, vladreftrans.ru

VNIRO, Russia, Moscow
+74992649387, vniro.ru

VOLGA-DNEPR AIRLINES, LLC,
Russia, Ulyanovsk
+78422590476, volga-dnepr.com

Sector

Equipment and Components

Product Distribution

Aqua- and Mariculture

Product Distribution

Other

Other

Catching and Processing

Shipbuilding and Ship repair,
Other

Aqua- and Mariculture

Product Distribution

Catching and Processing

Product Distribution

Logistics & Storage

Logistics & Storage

Other

Logistics & Storage

T20

S4

R3

H4

E9

W12

K16

T4

W16

TN

E1

D3

U4

M3

Q5

J19



VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

P

VRH.RU
VOLGORECHENSK CAVIAR

G Ecg:.:':un-me-un
)

WEBMENS

Bitrix24 Integrator

QSGroup

YAGRY BRAND

SIFANG

&
) AE

TIANHE VAT

TAIHEFOODS

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

Company name

VOLGORECHENSKRYBHOZ JSC, JSC, =
Russia, Volgorechensk PEEARMES
+78006001175, vrh.ru -

VOSTOKINVEST CO., LLC, Russia, Okhotsk
+74232253412

VSEVOLOZHSKY CRANE FACTORY, LLC,
Russia, Saint Petersburg
+78123465454, werker.ru

WEBMENS, LTD, Russia, Krasnodar
+78612139434, webmens.ru

WESTRYBFLOT, CJSC, Russia, Kaliningrad
+74012955601, westrybflot.ru

X5 GROUP, Russia, Moscow
+74956628888, x5.ru

YAGRY, LLC, Russia, Arkhangelsk
+78182635002

YAN-MAX, LLC, Russia, Rostov-on-Don
+79585446703

YUZHURALSEVICE, LLC, Russia, Ekaterinburg
+79826217011, +79823426902,
+79126552664, toxxypancepsuc.pd

ZA RODINY, GC, Russia, Kaliningrad
+74012998816, zarodiny.ru

ZHABINKA FEED MILL, OJSC,

Belarus, Zhabinka E@ﬂv
+375295557771, R

belkorm.by/kombikorm/kombikorm-dlya-ryb/

ZHEJIANG LONGYUAN SIFANG MACHINERY
MANUFACTURE CO.,LTD, LLC,

China, Zhoushan

+79147025345, +79025576315, zjlysf.com

ZHEJIANG TIANHE AQUATIC PRODUCTS
INC., LTD., LTD, China, Songmen
+8615267236211, en.theseafood.cn

ZHOUSHAN TAIHE FOOD CO., LTD, PJSC,
China, Zhoushan City
+6581256881

ZRK, LTD, Russia, Svetly
+74015231906

Sector

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Catching and Processing

Catching and Processing

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

Other

Catching and Processing

Product Distribution

Catching and Processing

Equipment and Components

Product Distribution

Catching and Processing,
Deep Processed Products

Aqua- and Mariculture

Catching and Processing

Aqua- and Mariculture,
Catching and Processing

Product Distribution

Catching and Processing

E10

W12

D1

H5

E2

H6

EN

K5

H5

X22

R20

X4-4

X4-1

H5

www.seafoodexporussia.com

43



Anniversary

PERSONALIZED I SEEKING FOR l INTEGREATED
APPROACH THE BEST SOLUTIONS APPROACH

TOTHE CUSTOMER ~ TODESIGNING




) GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

List of Exhibitors

by Product Index

www.seafoodexporussia.com 45



J10COCb 1 ®OPEJIb

dune, cinaucel,
KYCOK, IOMTUKH

COBCTBEHHOE
IIPOU3BOACTBO
I10 IEPEPABOTKE
JIOCOCA U POPEJIN

) .7 ¥ e i - ;',
yPoccus, 141212, MoCKOB(
0po g:lcoﬁ ol yQ):@l;HanH




VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA
LALLEMAND ANIMAL QIHANG FISHING CAGE RUS, LLC.....X16
NUTRITION, LLC weoorrrveeeeeeeeereeeereenne Y17  REF-TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.........eeeeen... H12
gt e LIMKORM GROUP, LLC ..vvvrrreesereerre U183 RIFPARK, [E.rrrooeooeeeereesessseseesereesesssee W21
ADLER; PEDICGREENIECEY MELKOM, GC/ AQUAREX, JSC .......... W14 SCAFFOLDS PLANT CO. LTD oo, D1
FARM, JSC..oomrrmecrrsses e it X9 NEIMA, RK , LLC oo U221 TECHNEX, LTD eoovoooooeeeeeoeeeeees oo U14
ARVl N{o): T R Ko S u10 e
VE DEN 2 I e NOREG, LLC weveveoeooeee oo X15 s
TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI, JSC........U17 05 0 MKORM | LG Sutterrrreoereoeresssremreens HS  ganayi Ve Dis TRRReT LAITED
AMSAR, CASPIAN COAST ..o E4
' RUSMODUS-FEEBIEEGR . - orors U9 SIRKETI, LLC oo w18
ANTEY, LLC oo '
' SIBBIORESURS, LLC ....cooerrrreerrenee. W19
BIG FISH , ASSOCIATION N g e
CASPIAN DELICACIES, LLC ..coorereeees 2 VEM SANAYI TICARET A, JSC.. e
CON R REM AR A DA VESTARISE . e . R - C
DESYATOV S.M., IE covveeeeeeeereeeesreeerreeons ZHABINKA FEED MILL. 0JSC ANATOLY ANATOLYEVICH
DON-BATYUSHKA, LLC ... N SKRIPNICHENKO, SP, SP ......occvsreerreeee. L10
DV COMPANY, IE .o FISH SEED ANTEY, LLC oo T8
ECODON, FISH FARM, LLC w...ooon......... Utz BIGFISH, ASSOCIATION.......ccoevvvnnnee. AQUA AMAZONIA e D4
FINNELMA, LLC oo y11  DESYATOVSM. [E oo ARKHANGELSK SEAWEED
GYUMRIFISH, LLC oo y1  MIYSSKYILIMAN, CJSC.... FACTORY, LLC oo H6
HEAD OF K(F)X AZHOGIN A. A., IE....... E11 TRITON, LLC..oeoiiiiiiiiiiieieciecieeeee ARKHANGELSK TRAWL FLEET, JSC.... H6
INTN: o3 Ao SO us  VOLGORECHENSKRYBHOZ, JSC......E10 AURORA, LLC ...viviiiiisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssses
INPROMAR ..o D4 VETERINARY BELOMOR, SPK RK, AGRICULTURAL
KALA RANTA, SC. U7 MEDICINE INDUSTRIAL COOPERATIVE
KINTIZMA, LLCooooooeoooeoeoeeoeeoeoe K& AVZ S =P, LLC oooooeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeresseesens Y15  FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM................ H6
LAMAR GROUP ... D4 AQUACULTURE EQUIPMENT BULUNSKOE, MUP
MIYSSKYI LIMAN, CJSC..rveeerereereeee. E11 AND COMPONENTS COLLECTIVE FARM FISHERY
NIKULOV AV, TE e E11  ADEC AKVARYUM SAN. iNS. BY V.I. LENIN, COLLECTIVE FARM....... w7
NORTEN SHRIMP AND FISH iTH. VE iHR. A, ISC o, X17 DON PLUS, KLLC ..veeeiieeeieeereeeeeeees E11
PRODUCT ...ooiiiciciiicicieieicceieieeecaes DT ALTINBILEK, JSCeeeeoeeeeeoeereesseeses v12  EURUS, LLC.ooiiiiiiiiiii E13
ORGANIC FOODS INVESTMENT, AQUACULTURE GROUP, LLC............... x19  FISHERY HOUSEHOLD
LLC ittt E11  ASAKUA SU URUNLERI INSAAT SOCIALISTICJESKY PUT , LLC............. E1
OSTROV, LLC ..t U6  SANAYI VE DIS TICARET FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM
OSTROV AQUACULTURA, LLC.............. U6  LIMITED SIRKETI, LLC corvvvvveeeeeeeeer. wig  «OSVOBOGDENIE» ARKS, SPK, PK...... H6
RUSSIAN CAVIAR HOUSE, LLC ............ K3 BOOSTERRUS, LLC....ooocerirrrrrrrrrrrrreenes M2  FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM
RVK «RASKAT», LLC ...coeveeviierccraeee J17 CAKIR FISHING EQUIPMENTS, NAMED AFTER V.I. LENIN, A
SUCCESS, LLC...cinrrrrrriiinnsnssssses L T o O y13  GRICULTUAR PRODUCTION
TATFISH TRADEMARK, LLC................. D10 DANLEN, LTD cooooooveeveeeeceoessesseeeeeeeeeeenes Y19 COOPERATIVE....oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiisssinnni
VOLGORECHENSKRYBHOZ DERIN SU URUNLERI URETIM FOR, MC, LLC....
JSC, JSCiiiiiicieicicictceeees E10  VE TICARET LTD STI, LLC GIT, LLC i
ZHEJIANG TIANHE AQUATIC FAMSUN, LTD e GRANIS, LTD et
PRODUCTS INC., LTD..ooovruvrriiiinnnees X4-4  FILTRATION TECH w.ooorvvveeceeeeereeene INDUSTRIAS GLOBAL
FEEDS AND ADDITIVES FINNELMA, LLC oo CARIBE 2050.....eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveeeees D4
ADAM BIO, LLC wovvvvvvvvvvccevernnnnnneeessesssns FISHFARMFEEDER, LLC .....oovvvvvvivnrn INVERSIONES BUENA
AGROFEED , LLC oo GERMES, LLC.... . VENTURA 20T4 ... D4
A-SALT TRADING, LLC GIT, LLC et KARDINAL, FISHERY
BELARUS NATIONAL GLAZAMIDRONA, SP...oveeveeeeren, COMPANY |, LLC.coevreeieeeeeeeeeees D1
BIOTECHNOLOGY CORPORATION’ JINAN SUNPRING MACHINERY KRUG, LLC ............................................. D10
CUSC ottt Us  &EQUIPMENT CO,LTD, LLC . 14 LAISHEVSKY FISH FACTORY,
BIOCOL, LLC oo W20 KANAT, LLC 1o T17 CJSC i D10
BONAKA, LLC oo U1 KASIMOVSETESNAST, LLC ..ovvvvercceee, ute  LIAOYUGROUP CO.LTD, LTD.......... w10
ECO RESOURCE, JSCooooooooooooo X13 LUXSOL, NETMAKING LOS ROQUES 2014 ..o, D4
FAMSUN, LTD.ooeeeeseseseseree UN FAKTORY, LG w22 MAGADANRYBA, CO,LTD oo we
FISH FEED, JSCovvomooooeooeoooeooo W15  MORESNAST-2 , LLC..coovummmmmmmmmmmmnnnnnns W24  MARFISH, LLC..oooiiie H5
IKORIUM, LLC oo Ul2  MP-TECHNOLOGIES MURMAN, LLC oo E7
KORM.COM, LLC oo U20  KALININGRAD, LLC oo 521 MURMAN SEAFOOD, LLC woocvsvvsre Ri
KORMIE, LLC oo W17 NACIBIN S.P., IE -
NOREBO, JSC..ooorveeereereereseseeeeesesseennen

www.seafoodexporussia.com

47



48

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

NORTH KURIL BASE OF SEINER

FLEET (NKB SF), SC, JSC...ceveverernn. E1
OKEANRYBFLOT, JSC ...oovveveeeeeennn, W1
OZERNOVSKY FISH CANNING
PLANT #55, JSC ovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerseennn E1
PESCALBA .....cooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, D4
PESKADO, LLC .o, E1
PODGORNOV AA., [E ..o, D10
PUTRIN S.V., E e, E1
ROSTRIBA, LLC ..o, E1
RUSSIAN CRAB, LLC ...oovevvveeeeeeirenn X1
RUSSIAN FISHERY, LLC ..ovvvvveenee. U3
RYBZAVOD MAMADYSHSKIY, LLC .....D10
SEVER, SPK FCF .., H6
SIGMA MARINE TECHNOLOGY, LTD ....U1
TIKHRYBKOM GROUP, LLC................. W11
TRIERA, LLC oo R6
TYMLATSKYI FISHERY FARM, LLC ....... E1
VITYAZ-AVTO, LLC...........
VOSTOKINVEST CO., LLC
WESTRYBFLOT, CJSC..ovvvereeireerean.
YAGRY, LLC ..o
ZA RODINY, GC..ovveeeeeeeeeeeeeen,
ZHEJIANG TIANHE AQUATIC
PRODUCTS INC., LTD..ovvvvrvreereane X4-4
PROCESSING
ADEC AKVARYUM SAN.
iINS. ITH. VE iIHR. A.S., JSC ..ovevrean.. X17
ALTAY FISH, LLC oo X2
ANATOLY ANATOLYEVICH
SKRIPNICHENKO, SP, SP
ANTEY, LLC oo
AOVK, JSC.oieeeeeeeeeeeeee e,
ARKHANGELSK SEAWEED
FACTORY, LLC...oeveeveereeeeeeeeeeeeeenenenen H6
ARKHANGELSK TRAWL FLEET, JSC.... H6
ATLANTIS. GC, LLC oo, H5
AURORA, LLC ..o
BALTIISKIY BEREG, TD, LLC....cocevevee... T5

BELOMOR, SPK RK, AGRICULTURAL
INDUSTRIAL COOPERATIVE

FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM................ H6
BOICOV AV, [E ..o,
BRC MARINE PRODUCTS
COLLECTIVE FARM FISHERY

BY V.I. LENIN, COLLECTIVE FARM....... W7
DALIAN LUCKY SEAFOOD

CO.LTD., LLC i K10
DALIAN RICH ENTERPRISE

GROUP CO., LTD, LLC ...ccveviviiiinns X3-4
DEBAO (FUJIAN) INDUSTRIAL

CO., LTD, LLC oo R10
DEFA GROUP, LLC ..ccioviiiiiiiiiiiiee H1
DIVIA-PHARM SAKHALIN, LLC...

DIVNIY BEREG, LLC......ccoovviiiiiiiinnnns

DON PLUS, KLLC ...cccoivemiiiiiiiiiieien

ECO MORE (RYBMASTER TM), LLC.... J13

ECODON, FISH FARM, LLC .................. u12
EGOROV LV, IE .o, EN
FISH FACTORY DONSKOQY, JSC ........... EN
FISHERY HOUSEHOLD

SOCIALISTICJESKY PUT , LLC............. EN

FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM
NAMED AFTER V.I. LENIN,
AGRICULTUAR PRODUCTION

COOPERATIVE eeoeveeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseonn W12
FOOD TEAM, LLC oo W4
FOR, MC , LLC oo eeeeeeeeeeone H2
FOSFOREL , LLC wrveoreeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeene s7

GUANGDONG UNIVERSAL

AQUATIC FOOD CO.,LTD., LLC........... X3-1
INARCTICA v seeeene us
INPROMAR .o seeeeone D4
INVERSIONES BUENA

VENTURA 2014 coooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee D4
KAPRI , LLC v eeseeeseeeeeeeee R7
KARDINAL, FISHERY

COMPANY, LLC rveerreerereeeseseeseseeeeeeeeseeeee
KOROBKA E.G, IE cvooeeeeeeereeeeeeereerseneone EN
KRUG, LLC et eeseseeeseeeesseens D10
LAGOPACK ..o seseee D4
LAISHEVSKY FISH FACTORY,

CUSC eooreeeeeeeeeeeee e es e eseee D10
LG GLOBAL SEAFOOD ...vooeveeereereereen. D4
LIAOYU GROUP CO.,LTD., LTD .......... W10
LINKOR, LLC eovvereeeeereereeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeeee S5
LOS ROQUES 2014... ...D4
MARFISH, LLC .oorveeeeereeeeseeeeeeeeeeseseeone H5
MARISO-MOSCOW, LLC ovorrvvereree J15
MIYSSKY! LIMAN, CJSCreorrrererereereen. EN
MOROZOVA VIKTORIYA

VIKTOROVNA, IE oo EN
MORSKOYE DOSTOYANIE, LLC........... M8
MURMAN SEAFOOD, LLC ..., R1
NAGIBIN S.P., IE coveooeeeeeeereeeeseeeeeeeeeone EN
NAM VIET CORPORATION

(NAVICO), JSC worrveeereeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeee J7
NEIMA, RK , LLCrveoereeereeee e u21
(N[ )= T K o S

NOREBO, JSC
NORTH KURIL BASE OF SEINER

FLEET (NKB SF), SC, JSC ..rvveeeerreen. E1
OCEANPRODUCT, LTD veoeeeeeeeveereeerenn. D1
OKEANRYBFLOT, JSC v W1

OMEGA-SEA, LLC
ORGANIC FOODS INVESTMENT,

LLC o EN
OZERNOVSKY FISH CANNING

PLANT # 55, JSC., JSC....ccovviviiiine E1
PACIFIC FISH RESORCES, CO,, LTD...... J5
PESCALBA......ccoiiiiiiiiiiice D4
PESKADO, LLC.....ccovviiiiiiiiiiiiiieiee, EN

PODGORNOQOV AA,, IE..

PTC VERTIKAL, LLC....coviiiiiiiiiiiiiins
PUTRIN S.V,, [E ..o
QUE KY FOODS

CORPORATION, JSC......coovviiiiiiiniinins M9
RED GOLD GROUP

COMPANIES, LLC.....ccoevviiiiiiiiiiiiie, S1
REICH, JSC.....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiici T24
ROSTRIBA, LLC ....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiis EN
RUSSIAN CRAB, LLC ..., X1
RUSSIAN FISHERY, LLC ......cccevininne u3
RUSSKIY BEREG, LTD.....ccccceevviiveiniinnnns EN

RYBZAVOD MAMADYSHSKIY,

SEASTAR, LLC v
SEGMENT, LLC crvoeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee
SEVCO, TC, LLC wevrveeeereeeeeeeesereeeeeee
SEVER, SPK FCF.... .
SEYANG CO., LTD. sovveoereeereeeeeeeereerseere E5
SHANDONG MEIJIA

GROUP CO., LTD. , LTD evverevrerrerrrenne. X3-3
SHIFUDO, LTD eoeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeee D2
SHISHI ZHENGYUAN

AQUATIC PRODUCT

SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO .,LTD., LLC........... R12
SIGMA MARINE TECHNOLOGY,

LTD oo, U1
SOVEREIGN FISH EXPORTS (PTY),

LTD oo, LS

TATFISH TRADEMARK, LLC................. D10
TECHNOLOGY &I, FAR EASTERN
CENTER OF FOOD AND FISH

PROCESSING ENTERPRISES, LLC...... Y20
TENSO-M, WEIGHT

MEASURING COMPANY, JSC.............. T22
THREE WHALES, FISH

PROCESSING PLANT, LLC.......cccueeunneee S6
TIKHRYBKOM GROUP, LLC................. W11
TRIERA, LLC ..o, R6
TYMLATSKYI FISHERY

FARM, LLC ..o, E1

V FINANCIAL AND INVESTMENT
MTV LIMITED COMPANY

[(S=To7 JT 1 o JOO N K16
VITYAZ-AVTO | LLC coooerveeeeeeeeereereeee. E1
VOLGORECHENSKRYBHOZ

ZHEJIANG LONGYUAN
SIFANG MACHINERY
MANUFACTURE CO.,LTD, LLC............ R20



VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

ZHEJIANG TIANHE AQUATIC

PRODUCT DISTRIBUTION

TRAIDING
ALTAY FISH, LLC ..o X2
AMSAR, TRADING HOUSE, LLC ............ E4
AOVK, JSC...cooviiiiiiiiiiiiicics
AQUA AMAZONIA
AVANGARD GROUP, LLC..........cccvnnene R5
BRC MARINE PRODUCTS ........ccceeuenene H3
COSEINCA ..o
CUMANA SEAFOOD. .....ccoviiiiiinene
DALLOS, LLC...coiiiiiiiiiiicicicicice
EDELWEISS |, LLC....covviiiiiiiiiiiiiine
FISH STYLE, LTD..cvviiiiiiiiiiiieiice
FISHPLACE.RU, LTD....
FOOD COMPANY, LLC ....ccceviiiiiinne
FOODTRADE, LLC.....cceiiiiiiiiiiiiine
GLAVRIBTREST , LLC ..o
GRANIS, LTD .o
INARCTICA ..o us
INVERSIONES BUENA
VENTURA 2014

IRNA, LLC 1errereveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeesssseneees
KAMCHATSKY! MERIDIAN,

TD ) LLC oo eeseeeeeeesseeessseeons U2
LOS ROQUES 2014 ..veveeeeeereeereeeeereenes D4
LUCKYFISH, LLCrrrvveeeeeeeereeeeseeeesseeeens J3
MOREODOR, LLC werrvvveereeeeeeeeersseesreeeees ES
MORSKOYE DOSTOYANIE, LLC............ M8
NOBI, LLC oo eeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeessseeee
OKEAN, LLC ... .
OSTROV, LLC weorreereeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeesseeenns
PACIFIC FISH RESORCES,

(o o TS 1 T J5
QINGDAO JUSHUO TRADING

CO.y LTD.; LLC oo X4-3
RUSSIAN FISH COMPANY, JSC............. S3
SEAWAY, LLC oo
SEVCO, TC, LLC

SIRIUS, LTD cvveeerreeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeesseessseenn
SPUTNIK, LLC weoreeveeeeeeeeeeeeesssseesreenes

TD IVANCHEV, LLC vvveoereeeeeeereseeereeees Y10
TIKHRYBKOM GROUP, LLC.....cre..... W11
ULTRAFISH, TD , LLC weverreeerveeerreeeereeenes S4
UNIFROST |, LLCoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeenns H4
VIKTA, LLC oo seeeeeseeeseeeeeeenn ™
VKUSMAN, LLC..ovveeeenne... ...D3
YUZHURALSEVICE, LLC.vvveoereeereeeene K5
ZHOUSHAN TAIHE FOOD CO.,

LTD, PISC reeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeessseen X4-1

HORECA
ALTAY FISH, LLC ......cccoocviiiiiiiiiiiinne X2
ANATOLY ANATOLYEVICH
SKRIPNICHENKO, SP, SP......c.cccceeeu. L10

ARKHANGELSK TRAWL FLEET, JSC.... H6
BALTIISKIY BEREG, TD, LLC

DEFA GROUP, LLC ...cceeeeivieeeeeiieeeeees
FOOD TEAM, LLC ...ooeeeeiiiieeeeiieeeeees W4
E@SEG RE L, L L s s sy S7
GNEZDO CAFETERIA.....cccoiieeeeeiieeenn. H5
MARISO-MOSCOW, LLC .......ccccuvveennne V45
RIBPRODTORG, SP ...cccoevvveeeeeiiieeeeees E6
RUSSIAN CAVIAR HOUSE, LLC ............. K3
RUSSIAN SEA, JSC..cooeeieeeeeiieeeeeee T2
SEASTAR, LLC....
SKY SEA, LLC..oveeieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee,
SPUTNIK, LLC .eviiiieiieeeeeeeeeeeeees
ULTRAFISH, TD , LLC ...t S4
VKUSMAN, LLC..ooeieeeiiieeeeeieeee e D3
RETAIL
ARKHANGELSK SEAWEED
FACTORYLLC .o H6
ECO MORE (RYBMASTER TM)LLC...... J13
FOOD TEAMLLC ....ovvieeeiieeeeeeieeeeeee w4
FOSFOREL LLC ....uvvieeieeeieeeeeeeeeee e S7
LINKORLLC ....oiiieeiveeee e S5
LUCKYFISHLLC.....ovveeeeeeiieeeeeereeee e J3
MARISO-MOSCOW, LLC .......cccovvvernnn. J15
MURMAN SEAFOOD, LLC......cccccvvveeenne R1
RIBPRODTORG, SP ...
SEVCO, TC, LLC ..,
SHIFUDO, LTD .eoeiieeieeeeeecieeee e
SPUTNIK, LLC weviiieeeieeeeeeeieee e T10
TATFISH TRADEMARK, LLC................. D10
ULTRAFISH, TD , LLC ..t S4
X5 GROUP ..ottt E2
SHIP REPAIR
ADOMAT, LLC ..o H5
BALTIC SHIPREPAIR
COMPANY, LLC..eerrieieeeeeeeeeeeeees H5
BUILDING AND REPAIR
OF SMALL-CAPACITY FLEET, LLC....... H5
EURUS, LLC...oviiieeeeeeeeeeeeees E13
MARINE TECHNICAL
SOLUTIONS, LLC..vrieieeeeeeeeeeees H5
MPZ AVANGARD, LLC......ceeevveeerreennns
OHOTSK SHIPYARD, LLC
PREGOL SHIPREPAIR YARD, LLC......... T19
SHIP SYSTEMS
MARINE TECHNICAL
SOLUTIONS, LLC ..veiieeeeeeeeeeees H5
STT MARINE SERVICE, LLC................. S12

SHIP EQUIPMENT
AND COMPONENTS

AMEO-ZAPAD, LLC.....ccvveerieeieeeieene D1
BALTIC SHIPREPAIR
COMPANY, LLC..coeiieeiieeieeeieeeeeee H5
BOOSTER RUS, LLC.....cceviieeiieieeen M2
EU R U S [ e s E13
GLAZAMIDRONA, SP.....coeieeveeeneen. W26
KANAT, OJSC..ooooiiieiieecieeeee e X20
KANAT, LLC
KIVI, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
ENIMERBRIS BN NG s L2
INESI UG coobgoocomonouanro o amromoo-: H11
REF-TECHNOLOGIES, LLC................... H12
SCAFFOLDS PLANT CO. LTD ..cccvveeiveennnen
SIMBIA ENGINEERING CO., LTD........... H5
STT MARINE SERVICE, LLC
SUDORYBTEHMASH, LLC.....................
TENSO-M, WEIGHT MEASURING
COMPANY, JSC ... T22
V. TIKHOMIRQV NIIP, JSC.......oceevveenn T14
VSEVOLOZHSKY CRANE
FACTORY, LLC..ooeeiieeeeeeeeeeee s

ENGINEERING

BUREAU

ADOMAT, LLC .eeviieieeeeeeeieeeeeeeeee e H5
NAUTIC RUS, LLC..ooiiieeiieeeiieeeieees H8
OHOTSK SHIPYARD, LLC ....cccvvevenenee W12
PETROBALT, DESIGN
BUREAU, LTD cetiieiiieeiieeieeeiee et
SKIPATECH DESIGN, JSC ......ccoveiveenns J18
SUDORYBTEHMASH, LLC.......ccccc....... H5

PROCESSING

EQUIPMENT
AKSOID, LLC....vvvveeeeeeieeeeeeeee e R19
ALTINBILEK, JSC....oeoviiveeniieeireeieeenae Y12
ANION, LLC oottt R15
AQUACULTURE GROUP, LLC............... X19

ASAKUA SU URUNLERI INSAAT
SANAYI VE DIS TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI, LLC
BOOSTERRUS, LLC......cooveiiiiiiinn
GUANGZHOU CHONSON

BEYOND TECHNOLOGY GROUP

CO., LTD, LTD oo T15
MARELEC RUS, LLC......cooviiiiiiiiinns R17
MARINE COMPLEX

SYSTEMS, LLC

MORETRON .....coviiiiiiiiiiicccs
MP-TECHNOLOGIES

KALININGRAD, LLC.....c.cooviiiiiiininns S21
N-5T, LLCeicecs H11
NAVADA, LLC ..o
ORIENTALHK CO., LTD,, LLC.............. X3-2

www.seafoodexporussia.com

49



50

VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA
REICH, JSC...oiiiiiiiieeeieeneeeeeene T24 WORKWEAR MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
RUSSKAYA BRONYA MORESNAST-2 , LLC..c.oovveviiireieiene W24  AND FOOD OF THE REPUBLIC
(BRAND AMOTEK), LLC....cevvvrivcrrnnee S17 OF TATARSTAN ...ooiiiiiinirieiecneeene D10
SCALE ENTERPRISE, LLC ....ccceevvuvennee T12 NE DSARO, FSFl..ccceviririeieineeieiene X7
SIKMO, LLC it FINANCIAL PEOPLES MINISTRY
SUDORYBTEHMASH, LLC AND INSURANCE SERVICES OF FISHERIES AND AQUACULTURE
SUMPOT AUTOCLAVE RUSSIAN AGRICULTURAL OF VENEZUELA, SP....coiiieieiierieiene D4
& AUTOCLAVE AUTOMATION, LLC ....R1T BANK, JSC...ioverrererereereereeereereeeeeveevererene RUSSIAN FISH, MAGAZINE,
TEHRYBPROM, LLC ....ooveieiirieieieiene H5  SBERBANK, PJSC EDITORIAL-PUBLISHING BRANCH
TENSO-M, WEIGHT ASSOCIATION OF FSBI “GLAVRYBVOD"......ccccocerirrann Q2
MEASURING COMPANY, JSC...cesccvv T22  ALL-RUSSIAN ASSOCIATION SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH
REFRIGERATION OF FISHERIES ENTERPRISES, INSTITUTIONS
AND FREEZING ENTREPRENEURS FOOD AND AGRICULTURE
GRAN, LLC...iiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeees H7  AND EXPORTERS (VARPE) ,NPO....cc...... ORGANIZATION OF THE UNITED
GUANGZHOU CHONSON BIG FISH , ASSOCIATION ...everereenn. EN NATIONS (FAO) ..eoovireeieriereieeeiecieeevene R4
BEYOND TECHNOLOGY GROUP CORPESCA ...ttt D4  TECHNOLOGY &I, FAR EASTERN

[oTo T YA 1 0 JO T15

N=51, LLCrvrrrreereeeeereereereereseesesseseeesesens H11

PESCALBA ..o veeeeeeeseeeseeseee D4

PROFHOLOD, LTD...... .T16

REFAGROTRANS, LLC oo T7

REF-TECHNOLOGIES, LLC...vveerreee. H12
PACKAGING

FORMAT, LLC......... SN
G.MONDINI, LLC ..ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciie S9
GEORG POLYMER, JSC......ccccvvvivnne S10
GUANGZHOU CHONSON

BEYOND TECHNOLOGY

GROUP CO,, LTD, LTD ...ccovvviviiniiiienene T15
KALININGRAD PACKAGE

FACTORY, JSC ..o H5
LAMISTERIYA, LLC ....cocviiiiiiiiiiiins T18
MASTER UPAKOVKI, LLC .....ccccvevinnns S15
MOSSTROY-31, LLC ..o S13

MP-TECHNOLOGIES
KALININGRAD, LLC.....cccovvviiiiiiiiiens
OKIL-SATO, LTD........
PACINDUSTRY, LLC
PTC STEKO, LLC .....coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiens
RUSSKAYA BRONYA

(BRAND AMOTEK), LLC....ccovvrrrircrrnnne S17
SAEHWA CORRUGATED

PACKAGING CO., LTD, LTD ....ccceevvevnene R8
SCALE ENTERPRISE, LLC ........c.cccecu. T12
SOYUZ-POLYMER, PTK, LLC............... SN
ULMA PACKAGING, LLC......ccevvvrrne T20
YAN-MAX, LLC oo EN

FISHING GEAR

FISHERING SERVICE, LLC.................... T21
KANAT, LLC ..o T17
KASIMOVSETESNAST, LLC ................. u16

KIVI, SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISE, LLC......... L2

MORESNAST-2 , LLC......ccoovvviinnne. W24
NINGBO WANMA
PLASTICS CO,, LTD., JSC ......ccccvevinns R13

FISHERY SHIPOWNERS

ASSOCIATION, NON-PROFIT
ORGANIZATION.....ciiiiiiiiiiiciiccicieiice
ISTANBUL FISHERY AND ANIMAL
PRODUCTS EXPORTERS’

ASSOCIATION , ISTANBUL

EXPORTERS’ ASSOCIATIONS. ................ E3
ROSTOVRYBCOM, ASSOCIATION........ E
THE MARINE PRODUCTS

EXPORT DEVELOPMENT

AUTHORITY INDIA (MPEDA),

PISCeei H3
UNION OF KARELIAN
FISHERMEN, NO .....ccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiiine E9

UNION OF FISHERY
COOPERATIVES KHABAROVSK'S
TERRITORY, NPO .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiies W12

STATE
INSTITUTIONS

CENTRE OF FISHERY
MONITORING AND

COMMUNICATIONS, CFMC.................. T13
EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER
OF RYAZAN REGION .....ccooeviviiiiiinnne u16

EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER

OF THE SAKHALIN REGION

(MCC «SFRP» (FUND), LLC ....ccvevreerenee D1
FAR - EASTERN EDERO, FSFI ................ X7
GLAVRYBVOD, FSBI
INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT

CENTRE OF LENINGRAD

REGION, ANO «IDC LR» ......ccevuviiiinene D1
KALININGRAD REGION

GOVERNMENT, STATE GOVERNMENT
INSTITUTIONS OF THE SUBJECTS

OF THE RUSSIAN FEDERATION ........... H5
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

AND FOOD OF ROSTOV REGION ........ EN

CENTER OF FOOD AND FISH
PROCESSING ENTERPRISES, LLC...... Y20
V. TIKHOMIROV NIIP, JSC

EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTIONS

ASTRAKHAN STATE

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY...ccccvnnnene W13
FAR EASTERN STATE TECHNICAL
FISHERIES UNIVERSITY,

FEDERAL STATE EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTION OF HIGHER

EDUCATION. ..o W13
KALININGRAD STATE TECHNICAL
UNIVERSITY, FSBEI HE
TECHNOLOGY & |, FAR EASTERN
CENTER OF FOOD AND FISH
PROCESSING ENTERPRISES, LLC...... Y20

MASS MEDIA
AQUA LIFE OF TURKEY DERGISI........... Y8
COMPOUND FEEDS MAGAZINE,

ANO ..o Y7
FISHNEWS, LLC ..o Y5
KORABEL.RU , LLC...ovvevvcvecreecnne J21
MARITIME SPB, LLC ..voveeevieveeeeeeeeene K9
MEDIAPALUBA, LLC ..o, K15

PORTNEWS MEDIA GROUP, LLC ......... K11
RUSSIAN FISH, MAGAZINE,
EDITORIAL-PUBLISHING

BRANCH OF FSBI “GLAVRYBVOD"....... Q2

SFERA MEDIAGROUP, LLC..................... Y6
OTHER
ALTINBILEK, JSC....ccccviiiiiiiiiiinn Y12
FISHERING SERVICE, LLC.................... T21
NESSE PETERBURG, LLC........c.cccoeirins J1
NORILSK NICKEL, MMC, PJSC...................
OKIL-SATO, LTD ...oocviiiiiiiiiciiiiiiciee, S8
PIGMENT, LLC...cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie D1
SCALE ENTERPRISE, LLC .......ccceueees T12



VIII GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025

§ SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA
IT SOLUTIONS REICH, JSC............ .. T24 FOOD INGREDIENTS
DIGITAL NAUTIC, LLC .o U18  TD IVANCHEV, LLC ..o Y10 BIOCOL, LLC ovooeeoeeeeeeeeee e W20
FISHPLACE.RU, LTD ..o, M5 CAVIAR AND ROE OMEGA FOOD
KONTUR, JSC..oovooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseennen K8  CASPIAN DELICACIES, LLC v J2  TECHNOLOGIES, LLC..coovcorrvrrrvrrrec K6
STT MARINE SERVICE, LLC.................. S12
WEBMELRE D DESYATOV S.M.,, [E.... ...EN LOGISTICS & STORAGE
LD e g DV COMPANY, IE ..o D10
DEEP PROCESSED PRODUCTS ECODON, FISH FARM, LLC .................. u12 PORTS
LUCKYFISH, LLC..oovvrvereeerirreeeeirens J3  DALREFTRANS, LLC...............oci. W3
CANNED FOOD LUNSKOYE SEA, LLC...vvvvrrrrerrrians L4 MURMANSK SEA FISH PORT, JSC.......T9
AND PRESERVES MORSKOY MERIDIAN, LTD........ccovvrrrnnnes T4  VLADIVOSTOK SEA FISHING
BALTIISKIY BEREG, TD, LLC...ooccrcv T5  ORGANIC FOODS PORT O SR ua
BELOMOR, SPK RK, AGRICULTURAL INVESTIMENT, [ELLE . 0. 5 S i EN WAREHOUSE STORAGE
INDUS TRIAL €O 0 POLEZNYE PRODUKTY DALREFTRANS, LLC ....covvvvcccccccccccccnnen w3
FISHIN LLECTIVE FARM................ H '
CSLLEgTCI:\(/)E FACI;M iy 6 UzZHNY REGION NI GRSt s L6  ECO MORE (RYBMASTER TM), LLC.... J13
BY V1. LENIN. COLLECT e RED GOLD GROUP FISHPLACE.RU , LTD w.ovvevorevverneennnne M5
DALI.A.N J|NS|'—|AN e CON PANIES N 11N ANEEESES-_——" ST MGM LOGISTIC, LLC weeeveeereeeeeeereenne M6
e o RUSSIAN CAVIAR HOUSE, LLC ............. K3 MURMANSK SEA FISH PORT, JSC........ T9
DV COMPANY I'E' Sl 10 RUSSIAN SEA, JSC... «+T2 SCAFFOLDS PLANT CO. LTD ..ccovvrrriennes
EGOROV LV |’E """""""""""""""""""" 11 SEASITA R I — M2 SEVER TSL, LTD eveeeeeeeeeereereeeeeesereeenees L9
. o T ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaanns THREE WHALES’ FISH STAROMIKHAILOVSKY RPK’ LLC ......... W2
FISHERY HOUSEHOLD PROCESSING PLANT, LLC......0covsvcee s6
SOCIALISTICJESKY PUT, LLC CARGO SHIPPING
LIAOYU GROUP CO.,LTD., LTD oL LT LS AGUAMARINA AGENTES
AND ADDITIVES ADUANALES D4
NATIONAL FISH INDUSTRY, JSC........... L1 T
NINGBO TODAY FOOD BIOCOL, LLC woorrevvveessrrrnrerinss DALREFTRANS, LLC ....cccviiiiiiiinne W3
(oL 1 xa-p ~ DIVIA-PHARM SAKHALIN, LLC FISHTRANS, LLC...ovvvvvvvvvmmnmmrmnmssssnnnnnnns T23
POLEZNYE PRODUKTY ECO RESOURCE, JSCocvvecvvrrerrscsirrses MGM LOGISTIC, LLC ...ccocvviiiiiiie M6
UZHNY REGION, LLC ..o Le WARDINAL, FISHERY PACIFIC FISH RESORCES,
RED GOLD GROUP COMPANY, LLC oo
NESSE PETERBURG, LLC.......vvveerreeenn. J1
COMPANIES, LLC..eooveeeeeeee e S1
RUSSIAN SEA, JSC v T2 READY-TO-COOK SEVER TSL, LTD et L9
SOKHRANIM TRADICII, LLC ..vvoorrree. H5 PRODUCTS
STAROMIKHAILOVSKY RPK, LLC ........ w2  HULUDAO RONGHAI FOOD
THREE WHALES’ C?.,LTD., LLC ........................................ K13
FISH PROCESSING PLANT, LLC KONIGSBERGER
ZA RODINY, GCarooovveeoeeeeeeeee oo HANDELSKONTOR, LLC v H5
MERKATOR, JSC ..o J14
DRIED PRODUCTS MORSKOYE DOSTOYANIE, LLC........... M8
AND SNACKS
RIBPRODTORG, SP .....cveveenn. ...E6
DON PLUS, KLLC ..o, EN
COKU. It SEAHATH CANNING COMPANY........... H3
B e SHANDONG MELIA GROUP
KRUG, LLC
CO., LTD. , LTD oo,
MOROZOVA VIKTORIYA
SHIFUDO, LTD oo
VIKTOROVNA, IE oo EN
TD IVANCHEV, LLC
PUTRIN S.V., 1B EN

www.seafoodexporussia.com

51



52

/'25  GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA 2025
VIlI GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM
& SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

NOTES




HagEXHbIM NapPTHEP

Pexcnava. Percnamonarens [1AQ CBepbak. feepanbias mieH3na baHka Poccim Ha ocyuectenenite baKoackyx onepauyi N 1481 or 11.08.2015. Mogpobee o6 ycnosnax Ha sberbank ru. MHH 7707083893 1 8 +



New Fleet.
Sustainable Fishery

Fishery Shipowners Association

>
R NOREBO musﬁw@cma i S

PAVILION G PAVILION G PAVILION G PAVILION F
STAND U3 STAND T1 STAND X1 STAND H2



